
SPRING                        
2022



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases

1 New Releases

15 Forthcoming

16 Bestsellers

17 Garden Basics

20 Vegetable Gardening

21 Regional Vegetable Gardening

23 Garden Design

26 Plant Guides

29 Regional Ornamental Gardening

31 Reference

32 Design & Inspiration

34 Reading the Landscape

36 Nature & Science

39 Regional Nature

40 Timber Press Field Guides

42 Foraging & Medicinal Plants

43 Health & Wellness

44 Project & Art Books

TABLE OF CONTENTS 



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 1

1 New Releases

15 Forthcoming

16 Bestsellers

17 Garden Basics

20 Vegetable Gardening

21 Regional Vegetable Gardening

23 Garden Design

26 Plant Guides

29 Regional Ornamental Gardening

31 Reference

32 Design & Inspiration

34 Reading the Landscape

36 Nature & Science

39 Regional Nature

40 Timber Press Field Guides

42 Foraging & Medicinal Plants

43 Health & Wellness

44 Project & Art Books

TABLE OF CONTENTS  
Lakes
Their Birth, Life, and Death
John Richard Saylor

In Lakes, John Richard Saylor explores a very common body of water that is 
of great ecological importance, revealing that there is much more beyond the 

surface. Readers will learn that even the most ordinary of lakes experience a 
scientific drama not unlike the emotional drama of their human counterparts. 
In spite of the calm pastoral nature that we see in the small duck pond down the 
street or the larger lake with the sailboat gliding across it in the distance, these 
everyday lakes experience an array of profound and wondrous processes, often 
hidden in plain sight.

Lakes begins with how lakes are born and what defines them. Saylor then 
explores the physical properties of lakes and the plant and animal life they 
support. Finally, he shows us the ways in which lakes die, either through human 
impacts or natural processes. As we look toward a future in which fresh water 
may become scarce, it is more important than ever to understand how lakes 
function and how to keep them alive and thriving.

Lakes
One-color throughout; 268 pages; 6 x 9"

Jacketed Hardcover: 
$27.95/$37.95 Can.

ISBN: 9781643260488

No. 686048

Ships: May

John Richard Saylor, PhD, is a professor of mechanical 
engineering at Clemson University. He has spent the better part 
of his career studying fluid mechanics, specifically researching 
phenomena that occur at the interface between air and water. He 
lives in Clemson, South Carolina. 

• Reveals the fascinating science and 
little-known stories behind these 
very common bodies of water.

• Will appeal to fans of nature writing 
and popular science and readers of 
books like The Death and Life of the 
Great Lakes, The Heartbeat of Trees, 
and Gathering Moss.

    Also Available:
Our Native Bees
HC, 6½" x 9" | 224 pp, full color | $25.95 © 2018  
689769 | ISBN: 9781604697698

The Nature of Oaks
HC, 6" x 9" | 200 pp, full color | $27.95 © 2021
686044 | ISBN: 9781643260440

Iwígara 
HC, 8" x 9" | 248 pp, two color | $34.95 © 2020 

689880 | ISBN: 9781604698800



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases2

The Arbor Day Foundation is a nonprofit conservation and 
education organization. A million members, donors, and 
partners support our programs to make our world greener 
and healthier. Dan Lambe is the president of the Arbor Day 
Foundation, founded in 1972. Lorene Edwards Forkner lives, 
works, and gardens in Seattle, Washington. 

Now Is the Time for Trees
Make an Impact by Planting the Earth’s Most 
Valuable Resource
The Arbor Day Foundation, Dan Lambe, and  
Lorene Edwards Forkner

The Arbor Day Foundation is one of our country’s oldest and most respected 
conservation organizations. They know the power of trees in both 

beautifying the landscape and in addressing the impact of climate change. And 
they are doing everything thing they can to spread this important message: plant 
a tree for positive change.

In Now Is the Time for Trees, readers will first discover the history of the 
Arbor Day Foundation and the key role they have played over 150 years. Next, 
an accessible introduction to the critical role trees play in the collective health 
of our planet will motivate readers to do their part. A comprehensive guide to 
planting trees at home will allow them to do just that. Information includes 
details on how to choose the right tree for your region, how to plant it, and how 
to care for it over time. 

Equal parts inspiration and advocacy, Now Is the Time for Trees is a 
rousing call for environmental action and a must-have book for nature lovers 
everywhere.

42 43

C
H

A
M

P
IO

N
S

 F
O

R
 T

R
EE

S 

C
A

LL
IN

G
 A

LL
 T

R
EE

 P
LA

N
T

ER
S

CHAPTER 2

CHAMPIONS  
FOR TREES

It’s said that a million trees 
were planted that day in 1872.

Farmers, homesteaders, and 
townspeople across the state 
answered the call proclaimed 
by the Nebraska State Board 
of Agriculture that a holiday 
be set aside to plant trees. It 
was the first Arbor Day. The 
idea struck a chord, and soon 
neighboring states followed 
suit, then every state in the 
nation. Why? Because trees 
are important. ►



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 3

14

  

CHAPTER 1

HOW TREES 
SHAPE OUR  
LIVES

Trees play a pivotal role in 
the memories and story-

board of our lives. From an 
early age to the wisdom of our 
elder years, trees frame our 
experiences. We recall them 
as part of the most uplifting 
and important events along 
our journeys. They shape the 
neighborhoods we grow up ► 

16 17

H
O

W
 T

R
EE

S
 S

H
A

P
E 

O
U

R
 L

IV
ES

 

 in, the parks we retreat to, the playgrounds we learn in, and the forests where 
we relax and explore. Our personal storyline may bend, change, even roam 
from time to time. Yet quietly, humbly, and sometimes majestically, trees are 
steadfast characters in the backdrop of our lives.

Without saying a word, trees tell us so much about a place. No matter 
where you go in the United States, you’ll know where you are by the types 
of trees that surround you—from towering redwoods in the West to amaz-
ing moss-covered live oaks in the South. One of the coolest things I get to 
do as I travel for work is meet with other “tree people,” who always want to 
show me the oldest, biggest, or most iconic local trees. I love it. The south-
ern live oaks found in places like Jacksonville, Savannah, and Baton Rouge 
are some of the most emblematic and unusually beautiful trees you will 
ever see, with branches stretching out like arms, reaching to create truly 
wonderous tree canopies. Seeing these trees, I can’t help but appreciate 
their history, endurance, and the comforts they provide. Significant trees 
like this can be found all around the nation and the globe and they all have 
a great story to tell.

↑ Majestic trees often take center stage in a landscape, like these southern live 
oaks (Quercus virginiana) reaching far beyond where they started.

Every tree—whether it grows in a 
national park, a rain forest, or in your 
neighborhood—is helping to provide the 
necessities of a good and healthy life.

Now Is the Time for Trees
Full-color photos and illustrations throughout; 224 
pages; 8 x 10"

Paperback: $19.95/$26.95 Can.

ISBN: 9781643261065

No. 686106

Ships: March

• Urges readers to help address 
global climate change through a 
refreshingly simple act: planting a 
tree in their home landscape.

• The Arbor Day Foundation is the 
largest nonprofit membership 
organization dedicated to planting 
trees. More than 1 million members 
have helped plant more than 
350 million trees in communities 
throughout the world.

• Includes trusted on advice on how 
to choose a tree, how to plant it, and 
how to care for it to ensure it endures 
for many years. 

• All royalties go to the Arbor Day 
Foundation’s Time for Trees initiative. 



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases4

    Also Available:
Gather
HC, 6½" x 9" | 256 pp, two color | $18.95 © 2018  
689886 | ISBN:  9781604698862

Nature Observer
HC, 6½" x 9" | 272 pp, two color | $18.95 © 2017  
689824 | ISBN: 9781604698244

Among Trees 
HC, 6" x 8 ¼" | 224 pp, full color | $18.95 © 2018  
689889 | ISBN: 9781604698893

Lisa M. Rose is an herbalist and forager with a background in 
anthropology and a professional focus on community health. 
Her interest in ethnobotany and herbal medicine has taken her 
to study plants, people, health, and their connection to place 
internationally. Rose leads foraging plant walks and teaches 
classes on edible and medicinal wild plants. 

Urban Foraging
Find, Gather, and Cook 50 Wild Plants
Lisa M. Rose

A city is full of life—and wild food. A walk through the park could reveal 
apples, gingko, and goldenrod. A stroll down the sidewalk could uncover 

dandelions, lamb’s quarters, and lilac. You just need to know what to look for. 
In Urban Foraging, Lisa M. Rose explains how to find, identify, harvest, and 

cook with 50 common wild plants, such as chickweed, echinacea, goldenrod, 
honeysuckle, red clover, and pine. Plant profiles include all the basics necessary 
for a successful forage: clear photos of the plant before and after harvest, tips 
for ethical and safe gathering, and details on culinary uses. Simple recipes for 
each plant will help readers cook with their harvest. For mulberry, there’s a pie 
recipe. Nettles? A delicious risotto. Throughout, gorgeous, Instagram-worthy 
photography creates a modern package that stands out on the nature shelf.  

Urban Foraging is simple and safe to use, stylishly packaged, and right on 
trend. 



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 5

Urban Foraging
Full-color photos throughout; 208 pages; 6 x 9"

Paper Over Board: $19.95/$26.95 Can.

ISBN: 9781643260839

No. 686083

Ships: July

• Foraging is a popular trend among 
foodies, hikers, nature lovers, 
and people seeking new outdoor 
adventures.

• With Instagram-worthy photography, 
a design-forward style, and simple 
recipes, it offers a stylish entry point 
into foraging.

• The 50 featured plants are all 
commonly found throughout North 
America—they include field garlic, 
burdock root, and chickweed. 



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases6

3534 Coppery pinkTHe GArDener’S pALeTTe

NAME TYPE HEIGHT SPREAD SEASON LIGHT MOISTURE HARDINESS SOIL PH

A Rosa ‘Louise odier’ shrub
1-1.5 metres,  
to 5 feet

1-1.5 metres, 
4 feet

summer
full sun / 
partial shade 
/ full shade

well-drained
fully hardy, 
USDA 5-11

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

B
Rosa Chianti = 
‘Auswine’

shrub
1.5-2.5 metres, 
to 6 feet

1.5-2.5 metres, 
5 feet

summer / 
autumn

full sun
moist but 
well-drained / 
well-drained

fully hardy, 
USDA 5-11

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

C
Verbascum (Cotswold 
Group) ‘Cotswold 
beauty’

perennial
1-1.5 metres, 
3-4 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
1-2 feet

summer full sun well-drained
hardy, USDA 
7-10

alkaline

D
Digitalis purpurea 
‘Sutton’s Apricot’

biennial
1-1.5 metres, 
3-4 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
1-1.5 feet

summer
full sun / 
partial shade 
/ full shade

moist but 
well-drained / 
well-drained

fully hardy, 
USDA 4-8

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

E
Salvia nemorosa 
‘Caradonna’

perennial
0.1-0.5 metre, 
1-2 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
1-2 feet

summer
full sun / 
partial shade

moist but 
well-drained

fully hardy, 
USDA 4-8

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

F
Nepeta racemosa 
‘walker’s Low’

perennial
0.1-0.5 metre, 
2-2.5 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
2.5-3 feet

spring / 
summer

full sun / 
partial shade 
/ full shade

well-drained
fully hardy, 
USDA 4-8

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

A DB EC F

in front, just shifting slightly along the colour wheel to 
achieve a harmonious effect.

The gemstone theme continues with the strong purple 
spires of Salvia nemorosa ‘Caradonna’. The contrast in 
form needs no explanation, nor does the colour combi-
nation, which can sometimes seem a touch mannered, so 
to temper it all, alongside the pale blue amsonia forming 
the mat of background colour along with the fresh green 
foliage of the bulk of the other plants, the odd splash 
of Verbascum (Cotswold Group) ‘Cotswold Beauty’ is 
dotted around. It isn’t immediately obvious, but once 
spotted, you understand its necessity. Its apricots and 
peaches are a clear and confident contrast, its violet cen-
tres are a subtle link to the blue tones in the foreground.

Nepeta racemosa ‘Walker’s Low’ continues the lilac-blue 
and drifts along the amsonia, giving the latter’s somewhat 
weedy stems a bit of bulk. The rich deep colour of the 
catmint provides the opportunity for more silver, so 
Artemisia absinthium ‘Lambrook Mist’ is a useful choice 
as a foliage plant behind.

Echoes are essential, both for succession and for 
underlining your aim: the plume thistle Cirsium rivulare 
‘Atropurpureum’ nods to the red roses, and its blue tones 
are vital against the deep purple stems of the salvia, as 
well as against its petals. Digitalis purpurea ‘Sutton’s 
Apricot’ is a subtle suggestion of the peachy tones of the 
verbascum in the background; happy in full sun to full 
shade, foxgloves are fabulous for linking palettes through 
the garden, their hooded bells of flowers creating vertical 
streaks up and down, along and away.

33Coppery pink32 THe GArDener’S pALeTTe

We talk of jewel tones in planting combinations: of 
rubies, sapphires, and emeralds. This is one of the most 
sumptuous palettes to work with, and I have to admit 
that I do get very over-excited at its seemingly endless 
possibilities. A combination of these colours transports 
me in a heartbeat to an apartment I lived in as a student 
in Venice, the piano nobile of a 15th-century palazzo 
with windows, frescoes, and furnishings in colours so 
extraordinary that memories of these have stayed with 
me for life. I can return to visit to see the colours for 
themselves, but from far away I can also conjure up the 
same atmosphere with plants.

In this garden designed for M&G Garden at the RHS 
Chelsea Flower Show, the focal point, the jewel in the 
crown if you like, is the deep rich purplish red of two 
roses: Rosa Chianti = ‘Auswine’ with its velvety, pet-
al-filled flowers of the richest wine red, and R.‘Tuscany 
Superb’. The latter has gloriously dark (murrey-purple 
says Graham Stuart Thomas) semi-double flowers with 
a gold coronet of stamens nestling inside the petals. 
This rose can sometimes touch on the ceremonious 
when planted in large groups; a gentle quelling of its 
spirit is achieved by looking for a colour that still has 
some purple in it, but which goes off into the pinks. 
Rosa ‘Louise Odier’ achieves this beautifully: it isn’t in 
a hue that takes quite all the attention away, but once 
we notice it, we would probably admit that it is equally 
attention-grabbing; the warm pink flowers with hints of 
lilac echo the size and form of the red flowers which sit 

Jewels

– 7 –

Design: Jo Thompson for m&G Garden/rHS Chelsea 2015

Listed by House & Garden and Country Life magazines as one of the UK's top 
ten garden designers and plantswomen, Jo Thompson has been the recipient of 
four Gold and five Silver Gilt medals at the RHS Chelsea Flower Show. In 2017 
she won the People’s Choice award at the first RHS Chatsworth Flower Show. 
Jo is a member of the RHS Gardens Committee and Garden Advisor for RHS 
Rosemoor, an RHS judge, as well as being a member of the RHS Show Gardens 
Selection Panel. 

The Gardener's Palette
Creating Colour Harmony in the Garden 
Jo Thompson

Everyone wants color in their garden, but each gardener’s palette is unique. 
How do you choose the right one for your garden, and how do you find the 

plants that will help you fulfill your vision? The expert tips and inspiration 
found in The Gardener's Palette by award-winning garden designer Jo Thompson 
is a great place to start.  

This stunning book presents a new way for gardeners to consider color 
that will be familiar to anyone who’s ever painted a room. Using the Royal 
Horticultural Society’s industry-standard color chip system, Thompson has 
created 100 color palettes derived from existing gardens. Readers can easily find 
a color scheme that appeals to them and then make plant choices that will allow 
them to recreate the scheme in their home gardens. Also included are sidebars 
on color history, ten planting plans that can be recreated at home, and hundreds 
of inspiring photographs. 

The Gardener's Palette, published in partnership with the Royal 
Horticultural Society, is a lush, photo-rich approach to garden design that will 
appeal to stylish home gardeners everywhere. 



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 7

Info text Title Format

• The RHS is the world’s leading 
gardening organization. Their 
mission is to enrich everyone’s life 
through plants.

• Will help gardeners plan their 
garden palette and choose specific 
plants based on their hue.

• Jo Thompson is an award-winning 
landscape designer whose work has 
been celebrated internationally.

The Gardener's Palette
Full-color photos throughout; 400 pages; 8½ x 11"

Jacketed Hardcover: $40/$55 Can.

ISBN: 9781604699593

No. 689959

Ships: May

1716 THE GARDENER’S PALETTE

– 2 –

NAME TYPE HEIGHT SPREAD SEASON LIGHT MOISTURE HARDINESS SOIL PH

1 Digitalis ×mertonensis perennial
0.5-1 metre,  
3-4 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
1-2 feet

summer
full sun / 
partial shade 
/ full shade

moist but 
well-drained / 
well-drained

fully hardy, 
USDA 4-8

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

2
Nepeta grandiflora 
‘Dawn to Dusk’

perennial
0.5-1 metre,  
2.5 feet

0.5-1 metre, 
2.5 feet

summer
full sun / 
partial shade 
/ full shade

moist but 
well-drained / 
well-drained

fully hardy, 
USDA 4-9

alkaline / neutral

3
Scabiosa atropurpurea 
‘fata morgana’

annual
0.5-1 metre,  
3 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
1-2 feet

summer
full sun / 
partial shade 
/ full shade

well-drained
fully hardy, 
USDA 9-11

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

4 Daucus carota ‘Dara’ biennial
0.5-1 metre,  
3 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
3 feet

summer full sun
moist but 
well-drained / 
well-drained

fully hardy, 
USDA 2-11

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

5 Knautia macedonica perennial
0.5-1 metre, 
1.5-2 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
1.5-2 feet

summer full sun well-drained
fully hardy, 
USDA 5-9

alkaline / neutral

1

3 4 5

2

Lemon  
and Peach

“I don’t like yellow.”

Yellow is a love/hate colour—people are very clear about 
their feelings on yellow, more so than any other colour. 
It’s an uplifting colour, the colour of sunlight and gold 
and newborn chicks, yet the thought of a vivid yellow 
flower fills some people with horror. Move along to a 
pale greenish yellow—which is essentially lemon—and 
suddenly that person is happy again.

Yellow is highly visible, and perhaps this is why people 
are moved to feel so strongly. Once it is literally “toned 
down” to lemon, it is much more acceptable. Erring on 
the side of cream makes it even more appealing, and 
that’s what is happening here with annual Eschscholzia 
californica ‘Ivory Castle’. The pale lemon on large petals 
catches the light and holds on to it; somehow the 
brighter yellow centres seem restrained in comparison. 
The creaminess of this palette needs only a gentle 
contrast: the Geum ‘Cosmopolitan’ is the palest peach, 
its orange-yellow flowers ageing to a light yellowish pink, 
just right against the California poppy.

This Geum ‘Cosmopolitan’ is in the Cocktail Series, 
which includes geums with flowers in colours almost as 
drinkable as their names suggest: ‘Mai Tai’ and ‘Banana 
Daiquiri’ are also good as small highlights of lemon, 
pink, and apricot against larger blooms of any of these 
colours.

Here, the larger flower in the background provides 
bolder colour higher up—Iris ‘Pink Charm’ repeats the 
pink-yellow in the simplest of colour arrangements: a low 
band of peach, a middle section of lemon, and then the 
peach reintroduced.

To create more variety here, one could take the cue 
from the dark purple calyx of the geum and introduce 
another tall bearded iris: Iris ‘Burgundy Party’ replicates 
the shades of the geum almost perfectly and would add 
interest. Alternatively, the addition of copper beech 
domes would bring fabulous structure while still chiming 
with the simple tones of this planting.

19Lemon and peaCh18 The GaRdeneR’S paLeTTe

A

B C

NAME TYPE HEIGHT SPREAD SEASON LIGHT MOISTURE HARDINESS SOIL PH

A
Eschscholzia  
californica  
‘ivory Castle’

annual
0.1-0.5 metre, 
1-1.5 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
1-1.5 feet

summer full sun well-drained
half-hardy, 
USda 6-10

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

B Geum ‘Cosmopolitan’ perennial
0.5-1 metre, 
1-2.5 feet

0.1-0.5 metre, 
0.75-1.5 feet

spring / 
summer / 
autumn

full sun
moist but 
well-drained / 
well-drained

fully hardy, 
USda 4-9

acid / alkaline / 
neutral

C Iris ‘pink Charm’ perennial 1 metre, 3 feet
0.5-1 metre, 
2 feet

summer full sun well-drained
fully hardy, 
USda 4-9

acid / neutral

Opposite: design: Jo Thompson



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases8

The Month-By-Month Gardening Guide
Two-color with illustrations throughout; 440 pages; 8 x 10"

Paperback: $24.95/$33.95 Can.

ISBN: 9781643261416

No. 686141

Ships: April

    Also Available:
The Beginner’s Guide to Growing 
Great Vegetables
PB, 7" x 9" | 224 pp, full color | $19.95 © 2021  
686085 | ISBN:  9781643260853

The New Gardener’s Handbook
PB, 8" x 10" | 240 pp, full color | $24.95 © 2020  
689874 | ISBN: 9781604698749

A Year at Brandywine Cottage 
HC, 8" x 10" | 296 pp, full color | $35.00 © 2020  
689856 | ISBN: 9781604698565

Franz Böhmig was a commercial gardener, teacher, lecturer, and 
horticulture consultant based in Meissen, Germany. The first edition of 
The Month-by-Month Gardening Guide appeared in 1964 and has gone 
through thirty editions, making it one of the most important garden 
references ever published.

• Accessible advice on the full range 
of gardening, from flowers and 
houseplants to vegetables and 
herbs.

• With chores broken down week by 
week and month by month, this will 
give beginning gardeners a year-
long crash course in gardening.

• Includes hundreds of helpful two-
color illustrations and diagrams.

The Month-By-Month 
Gardening Guide
Daily Advice for Growing Flowers, Vegetables, 
Herbs, and Houseplants
Franz Böhmig

How, when, and where are common questions for every home gardener—no 
matter their level of experience. How do I prune my lilac? When do I start 

my tomato seeds? Where should I plant my hydrangea?  
The Month-By-Month Gardening Guide is here to help. This compendium 

of practical advice share thousands of tasks and chores broken down for every 
week of the year. And it covers every type of plant: vegetables, flowers, trees 
and shrubs, herbs, and houseplants. Readers will find general growing advice; 
suggestions for care and maintenance; tips for planting in a variety of areas 
(outdoor, on terraces and balconies, on windowsill, and indoors); best practices 
for harvesting; tricks for helping your houseplants thrive; and much more. 

The Month-By-Month Gardening Guide is a year-long primer on what to 
do when. It is a must-have for any home gardener, new or experienced, seeking 
clear guidance on garden success. 



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 9

Jenny Rose Carey is a renowned gardener, educator, historian, 
and author, and the senior director at the Pennsylvania 
Horticultural Society’s Meadowbrook Farm in Jenkintown. She 
previously was the director of the Ambler Arboretum. Jenny 
Rose and her gardens have been featured on the PBS series The 
Victory Garden, in the Wall Street Journal, the Philadelphia 
Inquirer, and more.

The Ultimate Flower Gardener's Guide
Full-color with photos throughout; 352 pages; 8 x 10"

Paperback: $27.95/$37.95 Can.

ISBN: 9781643260389

No. 686038

Ships: May

• The time for flowers is now! After 
a few years of food gardening, 
many new gardeners are ready for 
something new. 

• Packed with more than 500 stunning 
color photographs.

• Also available from the author: 
Glorious Shade (see page 20). 

The Ultimate Flower 
Gardener's Guide
How to Combine Shape, Color, and Texture to 
Create the Garden of Your Dreams
Jenny Rose Carey

The pandemic motivated a lot of people to start gardening. And most of them 
likely started with vegetables, but it’s time for flowers to get their share of the 

spotlight. In The Ultimate Flower Gardener’s Guide, Jenny Rose Carey gives 
home gardeners the confidence they need to create the flower-filled garden of 
their dreams.

The Ultimate Flower Gardener’s Guide proposes a holistic approach to 
flower gardening with a refreshing twist. Instead of concentrating primarily on 
color, it brings flower shape and texture to the fore, helping homeowners make 
plant choices that come together in an aesthetically pleasing way. The featured 
plants include both perennials and annuals, and all have been chosen for their 
ease of care, attractiveness to pollinators, and environmental friendliness. Carey 
also shares information on planning for year-round color and design strategies 
for a range of spaces. 

The Ultimate Flower Gardener’s Guide is a complete road map to a 
successful and satisfying flower-focused garden.

14  INTRODUCTION INTRODUCTION   15

Your Garden  
of Flowers
A Look at Shape, Role, Presence, and Color

Your flower garden is your creation. It should be 
packed with the flowers that you love to inter-
act with, look after, cut for your house, and pho-
tograph. When we start gardening, we often 
assemble a random assortment of flowers that 
appeal to us. This unplanned collection of plants 
can be made into a beautiful-looking flower 
bed if you understand how to coordinate them. 
Though every flower is unique, and the range of 
available flowering plants is incredibly diverse, 
they can all be divided into groups that share 

A trio of a white dahlia, 
pale sea holly, and a 
white daffodil.

52  INTRODUCTION INTRODUCTION   53

Blue: Scarce and Desirable
Blue flowers are a peaceful addition to the flower bed. They promote feelings 
of comfort and tranquility akin to looking at the sea, sky, or distant mountains. 
Blue is easy to mix into any color scheme in the same way that your favorite 
denim jeans go with anything in your wardrobe.

Spring bulbs are one of the best blue additions to a flower bed. They can be 
used liberally as an underplanting to larger plants. Their receding color will 
unify the bed without overwhelming it. Include grape hyacinths, camas, and 
squill. Add some rambling forget-me-nots as a mixer and mingler. Blue is car-
ried on by cool-season annuals such as larkspur and love-in-the-mist. Royal blue 
is one of the rarest flower colors and generally admired, perhaps because it is 
difficult to find. It is available in some cornflowers, and delphiniums. Paler true-
blue flowers include bog sage, azure blue sage, and some sea hollies.

Some flowers that are labeled as blue actually lean toward purple or lavender. 
Blue is so beloved in the garden that plant breeders have been trying to bring 
blue into flowers of every species. Treat descriptions of blue flowers with a little 

daisy-like flowers that contain yellow in their petals, in their centers, or both. 
Summer and fall are filled with abundant sizes and shapes of yellow blooms 
such as the classic goldenrod, which when planted with purple asters produces a 
wonderful autumnal combination. My husband loves yellow in all its forms, so I 
make a point to include it for his delight.

Green: The Soothing Color
Green brings us to the center of the rainbow. Its position is a natural bridge 
between the bright hot colors and the cool colors. It is a perfect foil for any of the 
other colors in your garden, a calming presence that provides a wonderful back-
drop and separator for disparate flower colors. There are a few green flowers that 
add an unusual touch to the flower garden palette. In spring, look for viridiflora 
tulips that combine pastel colors or cream with brushstrokes of green. Follow 
this with easy summer flowers like the chartreuse blooms of hare’s ear, zinnias 
like ‘Envy’, and ‘Lime Green’ flowering tobacco. Green flowers are elegant part-
ners for any other flower color.

LATE WINTER TO 
MID-SPRING

Fritillaria acmopetala

Narcissus ‘Green Eyes’ 

Tulipa ‘Spring Green’

LATE SPRING AND 
EARLY SUMMER

Ammi visnaga  
‘Green Mist’

Angelica archangelica

Aquilegia vulgaris 
‘Green Apples’

HIGH SUMMER

Echinacea  
‘Green Jewel’

Gladiolus ‘Green Star’

Nicotiana ‘Lime Green’

LATE SUMMER INTO 
AUTUMN

Chrysanthemum  
‘Key Lime’

Nicotiana langsdorffii

Zinnia ‘Green Envy’

left  Flowering tobacco 
‘Lime Green’ mixes well 
in both hot and cool 
color schemes.

left  This ball-shaped, 
green-flowered garden 
zinnia is a subtle 
addition to a cut flower 
garden.

left  Classic blue corn-
flowers are a wonderful 
choice for the garden or 
as a cut flower.

left  Choose true blue 
delphiniums like this 
one for the high summer 
garden.

LATE WINTER TO 
MID-SPRING

Anemone blanda  
‘Blue Shades’

Hyacinthus  
‘Blue Jacket’

Muscari azureum

LATE SPRING AND 
EARLY SUMMER

Aquilegia caerulea

Camassia leichtlinii

Lupinus ‘The Governor’

HIGH SUMMER

Agapanthus  
‘Headbourne Hybrids’

Delphinium (various)

Salvia azurea



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases10

The Olmsted Legacy
Full-color with photos throughout; 360 pages; 8½ x 10"

Jacketed hardcover: $50/$68 
Can.

ISBN: 9781643260365

No. 6866036

Ships: August

    Also Available:
Under Western Skies
HC, 8½" x 10½" | 412 pp, full color | $50.00 © 2021  
689999 | ISBN: 9781604699999

Adventures in Eden
HC, 8½" x 11" | 332 pp, full color | $40.00 © 2020  
689846 | ISBN: 9781604698466

The Bold Dry Garden 
HC, 10½" x 10" | 236 pp, full color | $37.50 © 2016  
689670 | ISBN: 9781604696707

The Cultural Landscape Foundation is a non-profit 
established in 1998. TCLF connects people to places and 
educates and engages the public to make our shared landscape 
heritage more visible, identify its value, and empower its 
stewards. 

• Beautifully celebrates Olmsted 
by highlighting 200 of his most 
important works.

• 2022 is the bicentennial celebration 
of Olmsted. There are planned 
celebrations nationwide and 
numerous media opportunities. 

• Many of the featured landscapes are 
open to the public, and a number of 
them have retail opportunities at their 
gift shops.

The Olmsted Legacy
How Frederick Law Olmsted and His Firm 
Shaped the North American Landscape
Charles Birnbaum & The Cultural Landscape 
Foundation

Frederick Law Olmsted is often described as the father of American landscape 
architecture. He, his firm, and the successor firms that sprung from it worked 

to shape our parks systems, our suburban neighborhoods, and most of our best 
beloved green spaces.

The Olmsted Legacy explores 200 of those spaces, including New York’s 
Central and Prospect Parks, Stanford University’s campus, the United States 
Capitol Grounds, Druid Hills in Atlanta, Lake Park in Wisconsin, and many 
more. This overview gives a brief description and background on Olmsted’s 
most important contributions, all supported by lavish photography.

The Olmsted Legacy explores one firm’s important legacy. Beautifully 
packaged and historically significant, this is a thoughtful gift book for fans 
of history, landscape, and design. 



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 11

Wildflowers of the Midwest
Full-color with photos throughout; 
600 pages; 5¾ x 8¼"

Flexibind: $27.95/$37.95 Can.

ISBN: 9781604699074

No. 686907

Ships: May

• The Timber Press Field Guide series 
has helped outdoor enthusiasts 
across the country enjoy the flora 
and fauna of their region for more 
than 15 years. The series has more 
than 300,000 copies in print. 

• This is the first to publish with the 
new cover design, a fresh new look 
will help carry these titles for many 
years to come.

• Homoya and Namestnik are well-
connected botanists in the region. 

• See pages 42 and 43 for the  
complete series. 

Wildflowers of the 
Midwest
A Timber Press Field Guide
Michael Homoya and Scott Namestnik

Wildflowers of the Midwest is a comprehensive field guide for anyone wishing 
to learn about the amazingly diverse wildflowers of Minnesota, Wisconsin, 

Michigan, Ohio, Indiana, Illinois, Missouri and Iowa. It features more than 
1,000 commonly encountered species, including perennials, annuals, and shrubs. 
Organized by flower color and shape, and including a range map for each flower 
described, the guide is as user-friendly as it is informative. This must-have book 
is perfect for hikers, naturalists, and native plant enthusiasts.

Michael Homoya has been a botanist and plant ecologist for 
the Indiana Department of Natural Resources Division of 
Nature Preserves for more than 35 years. He is the president of 
the Indiana Native Plant and Wildflower Society and adjunct 
faculty at Indiana University. 

Scott Namestnik is the Heritage Program Botanist for the 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources Division of Nature 
Preserves and a founding member of the North Chapter of the 
Indiana Native Plant and Wildflower Society. 

232 | orange flowers orange flowers | 233

Impatiens capensis
BAlsAminAceAe

jewelweed, spotted touch-me-not

Seeps, creek bottoms, lake borders, ditches, 
other wetland types. Summer, fall.

An erect annual, branched, hollow-stemmed, 
glabrous, somewhat glaucous, juicy, 2–4 ft. 
tall. Leaves alternate, petiolate, ovate to ellip-
tic, wavy or bluntly toothed, 1–5 in. long and 
up to 3 in. wide. Flowers irregular, about 1 in. 
long, spotted, corolla 5-lobed, the uppermost 
one broadest, sepals 3, the lower cone-shaped, 
open in front then narrowing to a small spur. 
Flowers numerous, dangling from upper leaf 
axils. Fruit a capsule that explodes when dis-
turbed. The leaves have a silvery appearance 
when submersed in water. IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, 
MO, OH, WI. Widespread, in almost every 
county. MAH

Campsis radicans
BignoniAceAe

trumpet creeper

Bottomland forests, shallow swamps,  
forest edges, fencerows. Summer.

A woody vine with aerial roots, climbing into 
trees and up poles, mostly glabrous, to 50+ 
ft. Leaves opposite, petiolate, pinnately com-
pound, with 7–11 ovate, toothed leaflets, leaves 
1–1½ ft. long × 5–8 in. wide. Flowers nearly 
regular, about 3 in. long, tubular with 5 flaring 
lobes, somewhat waxy, occurring in clusters 
at branch tips. The flowers are attractive to 
ruby-throated hummingbirds, their main 
pollinator. Leaves of the related crossvine (Big-
nonia capreolata), found in our far southern 
counties, bear only 2 leaflets. IA, IL, IN, MI, 
MO, OH, WI. Occurs mostly in the southern 
Midwest, introduced northward. ST

Asclepias tuberosa
ApocynAceAe

butterfly milkweed, butterfly weed, 
orange milkweed, pleurisy root

Prairies, glades, savannas, open woodlands, 
fields, roadsides. Spring, summer, fall.

A hairy perennial to 3 ft. tall. Leaves mostly 
alternate, entire, shiny, deeply veined, to 4 
in. long × 1 in. wide, sessile or short-petiolate, 
containing clear sap. Flowers regular, orange 
(ranging from yellowish to reddish), to ½ in. 
long, with 5 reflexed-spreading corolla lobes 
and 5 erect corona hoods, each with incurved 
horn, on stalks to 1½ in. in numerous small 
umbels. Fruit a narrowly lanceolate, hairy 
follicle to 6 in. long with seeds bearing tufts 
of hairs. IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, OH, WI. 
Widespread, with fewer occurrences in 
northern portion of the Northern Lakes. SN

Hieracium aurantiacum
AsterAceAe

orange hawkweed, devil’s paintbrush

Fields, pastures, woods, swamps, roadsides. 
Summer, fall.

A long-hairy (often with some black hairs) 
perennial to 2 ft. tall. Leaves entire, simple, 
basal or with few reduced alternate leaves on 
lower stem, to 5 in. long × 1 in. wide, sessile, 
containing milky sap. Flowers in compos-
ite heads; numerous orange ray flowers in 
1-in.-wide heads, disk flowers lacking; few to 
numerous stalked heads at top of plant. Fruit 
an achene with silky pappus. Syn. Pilosella 
aurantiaca. IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, OH, WI. 
Introduced from Europe. Abundant and 
widespread in the Northern Lakes, adjacent 
portions of the Tallgrass Prairie, and eastern 
portion of the Eastern Forests, scarce else-
where. SN

230 | pink to red flowers

ORANGE  
FLOWERS

Diodia teres
ruBiAceAe

rough buttonweed, poorjoe

Prairies, fields, glades, gravel bars, railroads, 
disturbed sites, often in sand or gravel. 
Summer, fall.

A hairy annual to 1 ft. tall. Leaves oppo-
site, entire, to 1½ in. long × ¼ in. wide, with 
long-fringed stipules at base. Flowers regu-
lar, to ¼ in. wide, with 4 spreading whitish, 
pink, or bluish lobes, sessile, 1–3 in leaf axils. 
Virginia buttonweed (D. virginiana) has pure 
white flowers and broader leaves. Sometimes 
placed in Diodella. IA, IL, IN, MI, MO, OH, 
WI. Widespread in the Ozark Highlands and 
southern portion of the Tallgrass Prairie, less 
frequent in the Eastern Forests, rare in the 
Northern Lakes. MAH

Valeriana pauciflora
vAleriAnAceAe

large-flowered valerian, pink valerian

Rich forested stream terraces, ravine 
bottoms. Spring.

An erect perennial with basal and stem leaves, 
plus runners, mostly unbranched, glabrous, 
colonial, 1–2½ ft. tall. Leaves opposite, basal 
ones petiolate and cordate with wavy mar-
gins, about 2–3 in. long and wide, stem leaves 
pinnately compound with 3–7 leaflets, sessile, 
the larger terminal ones about 2 in. long and 
wide. Flowers nearly regular, ½–¾ in. long, 
tubular, pinkish to white, like miniature her-
ald trumpets and tipped with 5 small flaring 
lobes in a rounded cluster atop stem. Fruit an 
achene bearing feathery bristles. IL, IN, OH. 
Confined mostly to the southern counties. 
Relatively common. SN



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases12

50 Hikes with Kids: New York, 
Pennsylvania, and New Jersey 
Full-color with photos throughout; 
284 pages; 6 x 8"

Paperback: $19.95

ISBN: 9781643260020

No. 686002

Ships: June

Wendy Gorton holds a master’s degree in learning technologies 
and is a former classroom teacher. As part of her quest to bring 
science education alive, she worked as a National Geographic 
Fellow in Australia researching Tasmanian devils, a PolarTREC 
teacher researcher in archaeology in Alaska, an Earthwatch 
teacher fellow in the Bahamas and New Orleans, and a GoNorth! 
teacher explorer studying climate change via dogsled in Finland, 
Norway, and Sweden. 

• The latest addition to our bestselling 
series. See page 41 for additional 
titles. 

• All 50 hikes are under 5 miles in 
length and have an elevation gain 
of 900 feet or less. Several hikes are 
accessible to strollers.

• Every hike details a few fun things to 
see on the trail to keep kids engaged 
and interested along the way. 

50 Hikes with Kids
New York, Pennsylvania, and New Jersey
Wendy Gorton

Handcrafted for caregivers that want to spark a love of nature, 50 Hikes with 
Kids highlights the most kid-friendly hikes in New Jersey, New York, and 

Pennsylvania. These hikes are perfect for little legs—they are all under five miles 
and have an elevation gain of 900 feet of less. Every entry includes the essential 
details: easy-to-read, trustworthy directions; a detailed map; hike length and 
elevation gain; bathroom access; and where to grab a bite to eat nearby. Full-
color photographs highlight the fun things to see along the trail.

This bestselling series by Wendy Gorton now covers four regions throughout 
the United States—Oregon and Washington, California, New England, and 
New York, Pennsylvania, and New Jersey. 

    Also Available:
50 Hikes with Kids:  
Oregon & Washington
PB, 6" x 8" | 280 pp, full color | $19.95 © 2018  
689800 | ISBN: 9781604698008

50 Hikes with Kids: 
California
PB, 6" x 8" | 284 pp, full color | $19.95 © 2019 
689870 | ISBN: 9781604698701

50 Hikes with Kids: 
New England
PB, 6" x 8" | 284 pp, full color | $19.95 © 2021   
686001 | ISBN: 9781643260013



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 13

    Also Available:
Teaming with Microbes
HC, 6" x 9" | 220 pp, full color | $24.95 © 2010  
689113 | ISBN: 9781604691139

Teaming with Nutrients
HC, 6" x 9" | 250 pp, full color | $24.95 © 2013 
689314 | ISBN: 9781604693140

Teaming with Fungi
HC, 6" x 9" | 172 pp, full color | $24.95 © 2016   
689729 | ISBN: 9781604697292

Teaming with Bacteria
Full-color with photos throughout;                
172 pages; 6 x 9"

Jacketed Hardcover: 
$24.95/$33.95 Can.

ISBN: 9781643261393

No. 686139

Ships: August

• Lowenfels' three previous books 
are among Timber's most enduring 
backlist titles. They have a combined 
179,000 copies in print.

• Jeff has a talent for translating 
complex science into reader-friendly 
terms and concepts.

• Will appeal to home gardeners, 
small-market farmers, and cannabis 
growers.

Teaming with Bacteria
The Organic Gardener's Guide to Endophytic 
Bacteria and the Rhizophagy Cycle
Jeff Lowenfels

In Teaming with Microbes, Jeff Lowenfels revealed the fascinating facts around 
the soil food web, all of the tiny organisms that live in soil and aid a plants 

growth. In Teaming with Nutrients, he explored how those organisms aid in 
the uptake of nutrients. And in Teaming with Fungi, he detailed the symbiotic 
relationship between plants and fungi—the most important organism living in the 
soil.  

In his new book Teaming with Bacteria, Lowenfels digs into the new science 
behind how endophytic bacteria supplies nutrients to a large array of plants and 
explains, in accessible language, how this information applies to home gardeners, 
small-scale farmers, and cannabis growers. Based on cutting-edge science that 
will help gardeners increase plant health and productivity, Teaming with Bacteria 
is a must-have addition to every organic gardener’s library. 

Jeff Lowenfels is the author of a trilogy of award-winning 
books on plants and soil, and he is the longest running garden 
columnist in North America. Lowenfels is a national lecturer as 
well as a fellow, hall of fame member, and former president of 
the Garden Writers of America. 



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases14

Botany for Gardeners, Fourth Edition
Full-color with photos throughout; 268 pages; 6 x 9"

Paperback: $21.95/$29.95 Can.

ISBN: 9781643261430

No. 686143

Ships: June

Brian Capon received a Ph.D. in botany from the University 
of Chicago. For thirty years he was a professor of botany at 
California State University, Los Angeles. 

• With more than 260,000 copies in 
print, this has been to go-to text on 
the topic for more than thirty years.

• New edition includes updated 
nomenclature, new scientific 
discoveries, and new photography.

• “A combination of crisp, friendly 
writing and detailed, understandable 
illustrations yields a great book that 
will be a welcome addition to the 
reference shelf.” —The Oregonian

Botany for Gardeners, 
Fourth Edition
An Introduction to the Science of Plants
Brian Capon

What happens inside a seed after it is planted? How are plants structured? 
How do plants reproduce? The answers to these and other questions about 

complex plant processes can be found in the bestselling Botany for Gardeners. 
First published in 1990 with more than 260,000 copies sold, it has become the 
go-to introduction to botany for students and gardeners. 

Now in its fourth edition, Botany for Gardeners has been expanded 
and updated. It features a completely revised interior, with new photos and 
illustrations that clarify the concepts clearer than ever before. Additional 
updates address scientific advances, changes in nomenclature and taxonomy, 
and more. As before, Botany for Gardeners shares accessible information about 
how plants are organized, how they have adapted to nearly all environments on 
earth, their essential functions, and how they reproduce.  

8 9  

IntroduCtIon

Anyone who has worked with plants—from tending a modest collection 
in pots to maintaining a landscaped garden—can’t avoid being intrigued 
by their fascinating ways. Without apparent effort they produce new 
leaves in just the right places, extend stems into an ever-widening space 
around them, occasionally surprise us with intricate blossoms, and unerr-
ingly respond to seasonal cycles.

The closer people look at plants, the more questions about them 
come to mind. Over centuries of observation, experimentation, and trial- 
and-error studies by both professional scientists and inquisitive layper-
sons, a vast body of information has accumulated that answers many of 
those questions. Regrettably, from this wealth of information, only the 
basics of what we know about plants can be presented here.

Gardeners are more familiar with books and manuals on cultivating 
different types of plants than they are with literature dealing with (for 
example) detailed studies of plant functions, adaptations, and genetics. 
And few lay gardeners have the background to dig into the up-to-date 
scientific research that continually advance our understanding of these 
fascinating organisms. Nevertheless, to better appreciate the plants in 
your care, it is worth taking time to look at them, even lightly, from that 
other perspective—not learning more about how to grow garden favor-
ites, but asking questions about how plants are constructed, and how 
they grow, survive, and reproduce? The hope is that this book will help 
you get started in this quest.

34 35how PlanTS funcTion

hardening, the permeability of cell membranes is changed, allowing 
water to leak into the intercellular spaces. In the event of ice crystals 
forming outside the cell walls, harm to the living protoplasm is averted.

MINERAL NUTRIENT NEEDS

Gardeners are well acquainted with nitrates, sulfates, calcium, iron, and 
phosphates—some of the minerals plants require. And every gardener 
seems to have a list of favored fertilizers to satisfy their plants’ needs. 
Whether such minerals are obtained from organic sources (composted 
vegetable matter, for example) or inorganic forms (commercial, crystal-
line, or liquid blends of chemicals), the mineral elements are the same. 
The principal difference between the two sources is that decomposing 
organic matter slowly releases small quantities of unspecific minerals 
into the soil; whereas inorganic fertilizers are concentrations of selected 
elements, prepared for immediate and clearly defined uses.

The robust appearance of a 
tomato plant grown in a solution 
containing all the required min-
eral nutrients.

Chlorosis of young leaves is the 
first symptom of iron deficiency. 
 

Phosphorus deficiency retards 
the growth of all plant parts, a 
consequence of imperfect cell 
development. 

Magnesium deficiency results 
in yellowing (chlorosis) of the 
older leaves. 

The poor growth of a nitrogen- 
deficient plant includes weak 
stems, undeveloped leaves, and 
reduced root development.

Calcium deficiency has the most 
drastic effect on growth. The 
element is needed to form pec-
tin, the substance that bonds 
cell walls.



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 15WORKMAN GIFT CATALOG 2017 | children

THE GARDEN REFRESH
How to Give Your Yard Big Impact  
on a Small Budget
Kier Holmes
686081 • $24.95  
2022 • Paperback • 8" x 9"   
240 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260815

PLANT GROW  
HARVEST REPEAT
Grow a Bounty of Vegetables, Fruits, 
and Flowers by Mastering the Art of 
Succession Planting
Meg Cowden
686061 • $24.95  
2022 • Paperback • 8" x 9"   
304 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260617

FAT GIRLS HIKING
An Inclusive Guide to Getting 
Outdoors at Any Size or Ability
Summer Michaud-Skog
686039 • $19.95 
2022 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260396

THE NORTHEAST NATIVE  
PLANT PRIMER
235 Plants for an Earth-Friendly 
Garden
Uli Lorimer 
Native Plant Trust
686046 • $27.95  
2022 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260464

SEA TURTLES TO  
SIDEWINDERS
A Guide to the Most Fascinating 
Reptiles and Amphibians of the West
Charles Hood, Erin Westeen, and Jose 
Gabrile Martinez-Fonseca
686035 • $19.95  
2022 • Paperback • 6" x 8"  
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260358

GROW NOW 
How We Can Save Our Health,  
Communities, and Planet—One  
Garden at a Time 
Emily Murphy
686047 • $27.95  
2022 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9 1/4" 
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260471

TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | forthcoming

OREGON AND WASHINGTON'S 
ROADSIDE ECOLOGY
33 Easy Walks Through the Region's 
Amazing Natural Areas
Roddy Scheer
686041 • $24.95  
2022 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"  
368 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260419

15

SHIPS 
JANUARY

SHIPS 
FEBRUARY

SHIPS 
MARCH

SHIPS  
APRIL

SHIPS 
MARCH

SHIPS 
FEBRUARY

SHIPS 
JANUARY



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases16 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | bestsellers16

NATURE'S BEST HOPE
A New Approach to Conservation 
that Starts in Your Yard
Douglas W. Tallamy
689900 • $29.95  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 9"  
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699005

THE NATURE OF OAKS
The Rich Ecology of Our Most 
Essential Native Trees
Douglas W. Tallamy
686044 • $27.95  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 9"  
200 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260440

BICYCLING WITH BUTTERFLIES
My 10,201 Mile Journey Following 
the Monarch Migration
Sara Dykman
686045 • $27.95  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover •  
6" x 9" •  280 pp
ISBN: 9781643260457

THE BEGINNER'S GUIDE TO 
GROWING GREAT VEGETABLES
Lorene Edwards Forkner
686085 • $19.95  
2021 • Paperback • 7" x 9"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260853

THE HUMMINGBIRD HANDBOOK
Everything You Need to know  
About These Fascinating Birds
John Shewey
686018 • $24.95  
2021 • Paperback • 8" x 9" 
240 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260181

ADVENTURES IN EDEN
An Intimate Tour of the Private 
Gardens of Europe
Carolyn Mullet
689846 • $40.00  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover  • 8 1/2" x 11"  
332 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698466

UNDER WESTERN SKIES
Visionary Gardens from the Rockies  
to the Pacific Coast
Jennifer Jewell & Caitlin Atkinson
689999 • $50.00 
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover  
8 1/2" x 10 1/2"  
• 412 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699999

IWÍGARA
American Indian Ethnobotanical 
Traditions and Science
Enrique Salmón
689880 • $34.95  
2020 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
248 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698800



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 17TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | garden basics 17TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | bestsellers

A WAY TO GARDEN
A Hands-On Primer for Every Season
Margaret Roach
689877 • $30.00 
2019 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 10"  
320 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698770

THE LIFELONG GARDENER
Garden with Ease and Joy at Any Age
Toni Gattone
689853 • $19.95  
2019 • Paper Over Board • 6 1/2" x 7 1/2"  
216 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698534

A YEAR AT  
BRANDYWINE COTTAGE
Six Seasons of Beauty, Bounty,  
and Blooms
David Culp & Rob Cardillo
689856 • $35.00 
2020 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 10"  
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698565

THE NEW GARDENER'S 
HANDBOOK
Everything You Need to Know to 
Grow A Beautiful and Bountiful 
Garden
Daryl Beyers
689874 • $24.95  
2020 • Paperback • 8" x 10"   
240 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698749

THE PROVEN WINNERS  
GARDEN BOOK
Simple Plans, Picture-Perfect 
Plants, and Expert Advice for 
Creating A Gorgeous Garden
Ruth Rogers Clausen &  
Thomas Christopher
689755 • $19.95  
2019 • Paperback • 8" x 9"   
188 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697551

FEARLESS GARDENING
Be Bold, Break the Rules, Grow 
What You Love 
Loree Bohl
689962 • $24.95  
2020 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9 1/4"  
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699623

BESTSELLER BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases18 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | garden basics18

THE WELL-TENDED 
PERENNIAL GARDEN 
The Essential Guide to Planting and 
Pruning Techniques
Tracy DiSabato-Aust
689707 • $34.95  
2017 • Paper Over Board 
7 3/8" x 10 3/8"  
416 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697070

A YEAR IN THE GARDEN
A Guided Journal
Nina  Montenegro & Sonya Montenegro
689828 • $18.95  
2017 • Paper Over Board • 6 1/2" x 9"  
272 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698282

PRUNING SIMPLIFIED
A Visual Guide to 50 Trees and 
Shrubs
Steven Bradley
689888 • $19.95  
2019 • Paperback • 8" x 10"   
192 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698886

GROUND RULES
100 Easy Lessons for Growing a 
More Glorious Garden
Kate Frey
689878 • $19.95  
2018 • Paper Over Board 
6 1/2" x 7 1/2"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698787

THE BEGINNER'S GUIDE 
TO STARTING A GARDEN
326 Fast, Easy, Affordable Ways to 
Transform Your Yard One Project at 
a Time
Sally Roth
689674 • $19.95  
2017 • Paperback • 8 1/2" x 10"  
284 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696745

GLORIOUS SHADE
Dazzling Plants, Design Ideas, and 
Proven Techniques for Your Shady 
Garden
Jenny Rose Carey
689681 • $29.95  
2017 • Paperback • 8 1/2" x 10"  
324 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696813

PLANT PARENTING
Easy Ways to Make More 
Houseplants, Vegetables, and 
Flowers
Leslie F. Halleck
689872 • $24.95  
2019 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
264 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698725

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 1919TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | garden basics TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | garden basics 19

GARDENING FOR 
BUTTERFLIES
How You Can Attract and Protect 
Beautiful, Beneficial Insects
The Xerces Society
689598 • $24.95  
2016 • Paperback • 8" x 9"   
288 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695984

THE GREENHOUSE 
GARDENER'S MANUAL
Roger Marshall
689414 • $24.95  
2014 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9"  
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694147

TEAMING WITH NUTRIENTS
The Organic Gardener's Guide to 
Optimizing Plant Nutrition
Jeff Lowenfels
689314 • $24.95  
2013 • Jacketed Hardcover •  6" x 9" 
250 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693140

TEAMING WITH 
MICROBES
The Organic Gardener's Guide to 
the Soil Food Web
Jeff Lowenfels & Wayne Lewis
689113 • $24.95  
2010 • Jacketed Hardcover •  6" x 9" 
220 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604691139

PRACTICAL 
PERMACULTURE
For Home Landscapes, Your 
Community, and the Whole Earth
Jessi Bloom & Dave Boehnlein
689443 • $29.95  
2015 • Paperback • 8 1/2" x 10"  
336 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694437

SUCCULENTS SIMPLIFIED
Growing, Designing, and Crafting 
with 100 Easy-Care Varieties
Debra Lee Baldwin 
689393 • $24.95  
2013 • Paperback • 8" x 8 3/4"  
272 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693935

TEAMING WITH FUNGI 
The Organic Gardener's Guide to 
Mycorrhizae
Jeff Lowenfels
689729 • $24.95  
2016 • Jacketed Hardcover •  6" x 9"  
172 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697292

BESTSELLER

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases2020 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | vegetable gardening20

PLANT GROW HARVEST REPEAT
Grow a Bounty of Vegetables, Fruits, 
and Flowers by Mastering the Art of 
Succession Planting
Meg Cowden
686061 • $24.95  
2022 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
304 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260617

GROW NOW

How We Can Save Our Health,  
Communities, and Planet—One  
Garden at a Time 
Emily Murphy
686047 • $27.95  
2022 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9 1/4"  
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260471

APPLES OF NORTH AMERICA
A Celebration of Exceptional Varieties
Tom Burford
686117 • $19.95  
2021 • Paperback • 5 1/2" x 8 1/2" 
312 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643261171

THE BEGINNER'S GUIDE TO 
GROWING GREAT VEGETABLES
Lorene Edwards Forkner
686085 • $19.95  
2021 • Paperback • 7" x 9"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260853

GROW YOUR OWN HERBS
Everything You Need to know  
About These Fascinating Birds
John Shewey
689929 • $24.95  
2021 • Paperback • 8" x 9" 
240 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699296

GROW YOUR OWN TEA
The Complete Guide to Cultivating, 
Harvesting, and Preparing
Christine Parks & Susan M. Walcott
689931 • $24.95 
2020 • Paperback  • 8" x 9"  
208 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699319

HOMEGROWN BERRIES
Successfully Grow Your Own 
Strawberries, Raspberries, 
Blueberries, Blackberries, and More
Timber Press Editors
689317 • $21.95 
2014 • Paperback  • 8" x 9"  
208 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693171

SMALL-SPACE VEGETABLE 
GARDENS
Growing Great Edibles in Containers, 
Raised Beds, and Small Plots
Andrea Bellamy
689547  • $24.95  
2015 • Paperback • 8" x 9" 
216 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695472

VEGETABLE GARDENER'S GUIDE 
TO PERMACULTURE
Creating an Edible Ecosystem
Christopher Shein
689270 • $29.95  
2013 • Paperback • 8 1/2" x 10" 
272 pp • Full color throughout 
ISBN: 9781604692709

START A COMMUNITY FOOD 
GARDEN
The Essential Handbook
LaManda Joy
689484 • $24.95  
2014 • Paperback • 8" x 10"  
208 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694840

WHAT'S WRONG WITH MY 
VEGETABLE GARDEN?
100% Organic Solutions for All  
Your Vegetables, from Artichokes  
to Zuccchini
David Deardorff & Kathryn Wadsworth
689184 • $24.95  
2011 • Paperback • 7 5/8" x 9 1/4" 
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604691849

NEW

SHIPS 
FEBRUARY

SHIPS 
JANUARY

BESTSELLER

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 21TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | vegetable gardening

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN NORTH CAROLINA
Ira Wallace
689967 • $19.95  
2020 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699678

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN GEORGIA
Ira Wallace
689966 • $19.95  
2020 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699661

TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | regional vegetable gardening 21

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN SOUTH CAROLINA
Ira Wallace
689966 • $19.95  
2020 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699685

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN TENNESSEE
Ira Wallace
689969 • $19.95  
2020 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699692

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN VIRGINIA
Ira Wallace
689970 • $19.95  
2020 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699708

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN TEXAS
Trisha Shirey
689965 • $19.95  
2020 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699654

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN MASSACHUSETTS
Marie Iannotti
689883 • $19.95  
2019 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
244 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698831

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN NEW JERSEY
Marie Iannotti
689885 • $19.95  
2019 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698855

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN PENNSYLVANIA
Marie Iannotti
689884 • $19.95  
2019 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
244 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698848

GROW GREAT VEGETABLES 
IN NEW YORK
Marie Iannotti
689882 • $19.95  
2019 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
244 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698824



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases222222 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | regional vegetable gardening

THE TIMBER PRESS GUIDE TO 
VEGETABLE GARDENING 
IN THE MIDWEST
Michael VanderBrug
689552 • $19.95  
2015 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9" 
176 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695526

THE TIMBER PRESS GUIDE TO 
VEGETABLE GARDENING 
IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
Geri Galian Miller
689561 • $19.95  
2015 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9" 
200 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695618

THE TIMBER PRESS GUIDE TO 
VEGETABLE GARDENING 
IN THE NORTHEAST
Marie Iannotti
689421 • $19.95  
2013 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9" 
232 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694215

THE TIMBER PRESS GUIDE TO 
VEGETABLE GARDENING 
IN THE PACIFIC NORTHWEST
Lorene Edwards Forkner
689421 • $19.95  
2013 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9" 
232 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693515

THE TIMBER PRESS GUIDE TO 
VEGETABLE GARDENING 
IN THE SOUTHEAST
Ira Wallace
689371 • $19.95  
2013 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9" 
216 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693713



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 23TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | garden design 23TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | regional vegetable gardening

INSIDE OUTSIDE
A Sourcebook for Inspired 
Garden Rooms
Linda O'Keeffe
689826 • $35.00  
2019 • Jacketed Hardcover
8" x 10"  
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698268

PLANTING THE NATURAL 
GARDEN
How to Give Your Yard Big 
Impact on a Small Budget 
Piet Oudolf & Henk Gerritsen
689973 • $35.00  
2019 • Paper Over Board 
6 3/4" x 8 1/4"  
288 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699739

PLANTING
A New Perspective 
Piet Oudolf & Noel Kingsbury
689370 • $39.95  
2013 • Jacketed Hardcover  
8 1/2" x 10"  
280 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693706

THE MODERN COTTAGE 
GARDEN
A Fresh Approach to a Classic 
Style
Greg Loades
689908 • $24.95  
2020 • Paper Over Board • 7" x 9"  
228 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699081

NATURE INTO ART
The Gardens of Wave Hill
Thomas Christopher & Ngoc Minh Ngo
689851 • $40.00  
2019 • Jacketed Hardcover 
8 1/2" x 11"  
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698510

GARDENS OF THE HIGH LINE
Elevating the Nature of Modern 
Landscapes 
Piet Oudolf & Rick Darke
689699 • $45.00  
2017 • Paperback • 9" x 12"  
320 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696998

WINDCLIFF
A Story of People, Plants,  
and Gardens 
Daniel J. Hinkley
689901 • $35.00  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover  
8 1/2" x 10"   
280 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699012

SPIRIT OF PLACE
The Making of a New England 
Garden 
Bill Noble
689850 • $35.00  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover  
7 1/2" x 10"   
288 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698503

THE GARDEN REFRESH
How to Give Your Yard Big Impact 
on a Small Budget 
Kier Holmes
686081 • $24.95  
2022 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
240 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260815

CHASING EDEN
Design Inspiration from the  
Gardens at Hortulus Farm
Jack Staub & Renny Reynolds
689873 • $35.00  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover  
7 1/2" x 10 1/2"  
272 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698732

SHIPS  
APRIL

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases24 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | garden design24

SUCCULENT CONTAINER 
GARDENS
Design Eye-Catching Displays  
with 350 Easy-Care Plants
Debra Lee Baldwin
682959 • $29.95  
2010 • Jacketed Hardcover 
8 1/2" x 9 1/2"  
248 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929591

SOWING BEAUTY
Designing Flowering  
Meadows from Seed
James Hitchmough
689632 • $45.00  
2017 • Jacketed Hardcover 
8 1/2" x 10"  
364 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696325

DESIGNING WITH 
SUCCULENTS
Debra Lee Baldwin
689842 • $34.95  
2017 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 10"  
304 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697087

GARDEN RENOVATION
Transform Your Yard into the 
Garden of Your Dreams
Bobbie Schwartz
689612 • $24.95  
2017 • Paperback • 8" x 10"  
264 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696127

ESSENTIAL GARDEN 
DESIGN WORKBOOK
A Fresh Approach to a 
Classic Style
Rosemary Alexander & Rachel Myers
689661 • $37.50  
2017 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 10"  
392 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696615

THE LESS IS MORE 
GARDEN
Big Ideas for Designing Your 
Small Yard 
Susan Morrison
689791 • $29.95  
2018 • Paper Over Board 
7 1/2" x 10"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697919

DESIGNING WITH PALMS
Jason Dewees
689543 • $50.00  
2018 • Paper Over Board 
8 1/2" x 10" 
368 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695434

DEER-RESISTANT DESIGN
Fence-Free Gardens that Thrive 
Despite the Deer
Karen Chapman
689849 • $24.95  
2019 • Paperback • 8 1/2" x 10"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698497

A TAPESTRY GARDEN
The Art of Weaving Plants and Place
Marietta O'Byrne & Ernie O'Byrne
689759 • $34.95  
2018 • Paper Over Board 
7 1/2" x 101/2"  
264 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697599

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 25TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | garden design TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | plant guides 25

HELLSTRIP GARDENING
Create A Paradise Between the  
Sidewalk and the Curb
Evelyn J. Hadden
689332 • $24.95  
2014 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693324

THE WILD GARDEN
Rick Darke & William Robinson
682955 • $34.95  
2009 • Jacketed Hardcover 
8 3/4" x 9" 
356 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929553

THE KNOW-MAINTENANCE  
PERENNIAL GARDEN
Roy Diblik
689334 • $27.95  
2014 • Paperback • 9" x 11"  
216 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693348

THE LIVING LANDSCAPE
Designing for Beauty and  
Biodiversity in the Home Garden
Rick Darke & Douglas Tallamy
689408 • $44.95  
2014 • Jacketed Hardcover 
8 3/4" x 10 1/4"  
392 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694086

THE LAYERED GARDEN
Design Lessons for Year-Round  
Beauty from Brandywine Cottage
David Culp & Adam Levine
689236 • $34.95  
2012 • Jacketed Hardcover 
7 3/4" x 11"  
312 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604692365

THE BOLD DRY GARDEN
Lessons from the Ruth  
Bancroft Garden
Johanna Silver
689670 • $37.50  
2016 • Jacketed Hardcover 
10 1/2" x 10"  
236 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696707

TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | garden design 25

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases26 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | plant guides26

GARDENING WITH  
FOLIAGE FIRST
127 Dazzling Combinations that Pair 
 the Beauty of Leaves with Flowers,  
Bark, Berries, and More
David Culp & Adam Levine
689664 • $34.95  
2012 • Jacketed Hardcover 
7 3/4" x 11"  
312 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696646

ROCK GARDENING
Reimaging a Classic Style
Joseph Tychonievich
689587 • $34.95  
2016 • Paper Over Board • 7" x 9"  
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695878

THE PLANT LOVER'S GUIDE  
TO PRIMULAS
Jodie Mitchell
689645 • $24.95  
2016 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
248 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696455

THE FLOWER-POWERED  
GARDEN
Supercharge Your Borders and  
Containers with Bold, Colorful  
Plant Cominations
Andy Vernon
689666 • $29.95  
2018 • Paper Over Board
8" x 10 1/2"  
300 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696660

PEONY
The Best Varieties for Your Garden
David C.  Michener
689520 • $27.95  
2017 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695205

THE PLANT LOVER'S GUIDE  
TO CLEMATIS
Linda Beutler
689659 • $24.95  
2016 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696592

CREATIVE SHRUB GARDEN
Eye-Catching Combinations for  
Year-Round Interest
Andy McIndoe
689434 • $32.95  
2014 • Jacketed Hardcover 
8 1/2" x 10"  
248 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694345

DIRR'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF  
TREES AND SHRUBS
Michael A. Dirr
682901 • $79.95  
2011 • Paper Over Board
8 3/4" x 11 3/8"  
952 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929010

SHRUBS
Discover the Perfect Plant for  
Every Place in Your Garden
Andy McIndoe
689767 • $32.95  
2019 • Paper Over Board 
8 1/2" x 10"  
336 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697674

THE TREE BOOK
Superior Selections for Landscapes,  
Streetscapes, and Garden
Michael A. Dirr & Keith S. Warren
689714 • $79.95  
2019 • Paper Over Board 
8 1/2" x 11"  
900 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697148

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 27TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | plant guides TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | plant guides 27

THE PLANT LOVER'S GUIDE  
TO FERNS
Richie Steffen & Sue Olsen
689474 • $27.95  
2015 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694741

THE PLANT LOVER'S GUIDE  
TO SALVIAS
John Whittlesey
689419 • $24.95  
2014 • Paper Over Board 
8.31" x 9.31"  
220 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694192

THE PLANT LOVER'S GUIDE  
TO SNOWDROPS
Naomi Slade
689435 • $24.95  
2014 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694352

THE PLANT LOVER'S GUIDE  
TO ASTERS
Paul Picton & Helen Picton
689518 • $24.95  
2015 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
248 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695182

THE PLANT LOVER'S GUIDE  
TO TULIPS
Richard Wilford
689534 • $24.95  
2015 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695342

THE PLANT LOVER'S GUIDE  
TO SEDUMS
Brent Horvath
689392 • $24.95  
2014 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
232 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693928

ESSENTIAL PERENNIALS
The Complete Reference to 2700  
Perennials for the Home Garden
Ruth Rogers Clausen &  
Thomas Christopher
689316 • $39.95  
2015 • Paper Over Board • 8 1/2" x 11"  
428 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693164

ROSES WITHOUT  
CHEMICALS
150 Disease-Free Varieties that Will 
Change the Way You Grow Roses
Peter E. Kukielski
689354 • $19.95  
2015 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
268 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693546

MAGICAL WORLD OF  
MOSS GARDENING
Create A Paradise Between the  
Sidewalk and the Curb
Annie Martin
689560 • $24.95  
2015 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
240 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695601

PLANTS WITH STYLE
A Plantsman's Choices for a  
Vibrant 21st-Century Garden
Kelly Norris
689401 • $24.95  
2015 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9"  
268 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694017

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases28 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | plant guides28

50 HIGH-IMPACT,  
LOW-CARE GARDEN PLANTS
Tough-But-Beautiful Plants  
Anyone Can Grow
Tracy DiSabato-Aust
682950 • $19.95  
2009 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9"  
168 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929508

NEW ENCYCLOPEDIA  
OF ORCHIDS
1500 Species in Cultivation
Isobyl la Croix
682876 • $59.95  
2008 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 11"  
524 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881928761

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF  
GRASSES FOR LIVABLE  
LANDSCAPES
Rick Darke
682817 • $59.95  
2007 • Jacketed Hardcover
10 1/2" x 11 1/4"  
484 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881928174

PLANTING THE DRY SHADE  
GARDEN
The Best Plants for the Toughest  
Spot in Your Garden
Graham Rice
689187 • $24.95  
2011 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9"  
192 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604691870

JAPANESE MAPLES
The Complete Guide to Selection  
and Cultivation
J. D. Vertrees & Peter Gregory
682932 • $49.95  
2010 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 11"  
404 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929324

BLOOM-AGAIN ORCHIDS
50 Easy-Care Orchids that Flower  
Again and Again and Again
Judy White
689332 • $16.95  
2009 • Paperback • 7" x 9"  
132 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604690552

NIWAKI
Pruning, Training, and Shaping  
Trees the Japanese Way
Jake Hobson
682835 • $34.95  
2007 • Jacketed Hardcover
9 1/2" x 11"  
144 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881928358

THE TIMBER PRESS GUIDE  
TO SUCCULENT PLANTS OF  
THE WORLD
A Comprehensive Reference to  
More than 2000 Species
Fred Dortort
682995 • $49.95  
2011 • Jacketed Hardcover 
8 7/8" x 11 1/4"  
344 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929959



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 29TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 |  regional ornamental gardening 2929TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | plant guides

THE SOUTHEAST NATIVE 
PLANT PRIMER
225 Plants for an Earth-Friendly 
Garden
Larry Mellichamp & Paula Gross
689991 • $24.95  
2020 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699913

GARDENING IN THE  
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
The Complete Homeowner's Guide
Paul Bonine
689333 • $24.95  
2017 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9 1/4"
320 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693331

GARDENING IN SUMMER-
DRY CLIMATES
Plants for a Lush, Water-Conscious 
Landscape
Nora Harlow & Saxon Holt
689912 • $29.95  
2021 • Paperback • 8" x 10 1/2"  
308 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699128

THE MIDWEST NATIVE 
PLANT PRIMER
225 Plants for an Earth-Friendly 
Garden
Alan Branhagen
689992 • $24.95  
2020 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699920

HOT COLOR, DRY GARDEN  
Inspiring Designs and Vibrant  
Plants for the Waterwise Gardener
Nan Sterman
689457 • $24.95  
2018 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9 1/4"  
320 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694574

DEER-RESISTANT NATIVE  
PLANTS FOR THE  
NORTHEAST
Ruth Rogers Clausen  
& Gregory D. Tepper
689986 • $19.95  
2021 • Paperback • 7" x 9"  
220 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699869

THE NORTHEAST NATIVE  
PLANT PRIMER
235 Plants for an Earth-Friendly 
Garden
Uli Lorimer 
Native Plant Trust
686046 • $27.95  
2022 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260464

SHIPS 
MARCH

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases30 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | regional ornamental gardening30

STEPPES
The Plants and Ecology of the  
World's Semi-Arid Regions
Denver Botanic Gardens
689465 • $49.95  
2015 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 10" 
360 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694659

THE CALIFORNIA NATIVE  
LANDSCAPE
The Homeowner's Design Guide to  
Restoring Its Beauty and Balance
Greg Rubin & Lucy Warren
689232 • $39.95  
2013 • Jacketed Hardcover
7 1/2" x 9 1/4"  
372 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604692327

NATIVE PLANTS OF THE 
NORTHEAST
A Guide for Gardening and 
Conservation 
Donald J. Leopold
682673 • $39.95  
2005 • Jacketed Hardcover
7 3/8" x 10 3/8"  
308 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881926736

NATIVE PLANTS OF THE 
MIDWEST
A Comprehensive Guide to the  
Best 500 Species for the Garden
Alan Branhagen
689593 • $45.00  
2016 • Jacketed Hardcover
8" x 10 1/2"  
440 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695939

THE DROUGHT-DEFYING  
CALIFORNIA GARDEN
230 Native Plants for a Lush,  
Low-Water Landscape
Greg Rubin & Lucy Warren
689709 • $19.95  
2016 • Paperback • 7" x 9"  
208 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697094

NATIVE PLANTS OF THE 
SOUTHEAST
A Comprehenive Guide to the Best 
460 Species for the Garden
Larry Mellichamp
689323 • $45.00 
2014 • Jacketed Hardcover • 8" x 10 1/2"
368 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693232

NATIVE TREES OF THE 
SOUTHEAST
An Identification Guide
L. Katherine Kirkman, Claud L. Brown  
& Donald J. Leopold
682828 • $34.95  
2007 • Flexibind • 6 1/2" x 9 1/4"  
372 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881928280

GARDENING IN THE SOUTH
The Complete Homeowner's Guide
Mark Weathington
689591 • $27.95  
2017 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9 1/4" 
320 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695915



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 31TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | regional ornamental gardening WORKMAN G7 | CHILDRENTIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | reference 31

GARDENING UNDER LIGHTS
The Complete Guide for Indoor 
Growers
Leslie F. Halleck
689795 • $29.95  
2018 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"  
248 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697957

TEMPERATE GARDEN PLANT 
FAMILIES
The Essential Guide to Identification 
and Classification
Peter Goldblatt & John C. Manning
689498 • $45.00  
2019 • Paper Over Board 
7 1/2" x 9 1/4"  
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694987

SUSTAINABLE STORMWATER 
MANAGEMENT
A Landscape-Driven Approach to 
Planning and Design
Tom Liptan
689486 • $50.00 
2017 • Paper Over Board • 7 3/4" x 9 1/4" 
288 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694864

THE NEW RULES OF THE ROOST
Organic Care and Feeding for  
the Family Flock 
Robert Litt & Hannah Litt
689818 • $24.95  
2018 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9"  
208 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698183

THERAPEUTIC GARDENS
Design for Healing Spaces
Daniel Winterbottom  
& Amy Wagenfeld
689442 • $45.00  
2021 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9" 
324 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694420

A BOTANIST'S VOCABULARY
1300 Terms Explained and Illustrated
Susan K. Pell & Bobbi Angell
689563 • $24.95  
2016 • Paper Over Board  • 7" x 9"  
228 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695632

THE MANUAL OF PLANT GRAFTING
Practical Techniques for Ornamentals, 
Vegetables, and Fruit
Peter T. MacDonald
689463 • $39.95 
2014 • Paper Over Board • 7 1/2" x 9 1/4"  
232 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694635

HOW PLANTS WORK
The Science Behind the Amazing 
Things Plants Do
Linda Chalker-Scott
689338 • $19.95  
2015 • Paperback • 6" x 9" 
236 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693386

THE MANUAL OF SEED SAVING
Harvesting, Storing, amd Sowing 
Techniques for Vegetables, Herbs, 
and Fruits
Andrea Heistinger
689382 • $24.95  
2013 • Paper Over Board  
7 1/3" x 9 1/3" 
344 pp  • Full color throughout 
ISBN: 9781604693829

PLANTS FROM TEST TUBES
An Introduction to Micropropagation
Lydiane Kyte, John Kleyn, Holly 
Scoggins & Mark Bridgen
689206 • $34.95  
2013 • Paper Over Board
7 3/4" x 10 3/4"
274 pp • One color throughout
ISBN: 9781604692068

FREE-RANGE CHICKEN  
GARDENS
How to Create a Beautiful,  
Chicken-Friendly Yard
Jessi Bloom
689237 • $19.95  
2011 • Paperback 
8" x 9" • 224 pp 
ISBN: 9781604692372



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases32 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | design & inspiration32

PARADISE ON THE HUDSON
The Creation, Loss, and Revival of a 
Great American Garden
Caroline Seebohm
689857 • $27.95  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover • 7" x 9"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698572

A GARDEN MISCELLANY
An Illustrated Guide to the Elements 
of the Garden
Suzanne Staubach
689881 • $27.50  
2019 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 10"  
220 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698817

THE EARTH IN HER HANDS
75 Extraordinary Women Working in 
the World of Plants
Jennifer Jewell
689902 • $35.00  
2020 • Paper Over Board • 8 1/2" x 10"  
324 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699029

ADVENTURES IN EDEN
An Intimate Tour of the Private 
Gardens of Europe
Carolyn Mullet
689846 • $40.00  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 11"   
332 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698466

HERBARIUM
The Quest to Preserve and 
Classify the World's Plants
Barbara M. Thiers
689930 • $40.00  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 10"  
304 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699302

THE PLANTHUNTER
Truth, Beauty, Chaos, and Plants
Georgina Reid
689964 • $40.00  
2019 • Paper Over Board 
8 1/8" x 10 3/4"   
258 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699647

UNDER WESTERN SKIES
Visionary Gardens from the 
Rockies to the Pacific Coast
Jennifer Jewell & Caitlin Atkinson
689999 • $50.00  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 10 1/2" 
412 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699999

GARDENLUST
A Botanical Tour of the World's  
Best New Gardens
Christopher Woods
689797 • $40.00 
2018 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 10 1/2"  
416 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697971

BESTSELLER BESTSELLER

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 33TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | design & inspiration WORKMAN G7 | CHILDRENTIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | design & inspiration 33

THE LIVING FOREST
A Visual Journey into the Heart  
of the Woods
Robert Llewellyn & Joan Maloof
689712 • $40.00  
2017 • Jacketed Hardcover 
11" x 11"   
266 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697124

TREES UP CLOSE
The Beauty of Bark, Leaves,  
Flowers, and Seeds
Nancy Hugo & Robert Llewellyn
689582 • $15.00  
2014 • Paperback • 6 3/4" x 6 3/4" 
200 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695823

GGN
Landscapes 1999 – 2018 
Thaisa Way
689823 • $50.00  
2018 • Paper Over Board
6 3/4" x 9 1/4"  
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698237

THE INSPIRED 
LANDSCAPE
Twenty-One Leading Landscape 
Architects Explore the Creative 
Process
Susan Cohen
689439 • $50.00  
2015 • Paper Over Board
8 1/2" x 10"  
268 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694390

SEEING SEEDS
A Journey into the World of 
Seedheads, Pods, and Fruit
Teri Dunn Chace & Robert Llewellyn
689492 • $29.95  
2016 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 10"  
284 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694925

SEEING FLOWERS
Discover the Hidden Life of 
Flowers
Teri Dunn Chace & Robert Llewellyn
689249 • $29.95  
2013 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 10"  
304 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694222

GARDENS OF THE ARTS 
AND CRAFTS MOVEMENT
Judith B. Tankard
689820 • $45.00  
2018 • Jacketed Hardcover • 8" x 10" 
300 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698206

ANIMALS REVIEWED
Starred Ratings of Our Feathered, 
Finned, and Furry Friends
The Association of Zoos and  
Aquariums
689960 • $9.95  
2019 • Paperback • 7" x 6 1/4"   
180 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699609



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases34 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | reading the landscape34

WRITING WILD
Women Poets, Ramblers, and 
Mavericks Who Shape How We See 
the Natural World
Kathryn Aalto
689927 • $24.95  
2020 • Paperback • 6" x 8"   
288 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699272

THE LANDSCAPES OF  
ANNE OF GREEN GABLES
The Enchanting Island that Inspired  
L. M. Montgomery
Catherine Reid
689789 • $24.95  
2018 • Jacketed Hardcover • 7" x 10"  
280 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697896

THE GARDEN IN EVERY 
SENSE AND SEASON
A Year of Insights and Inspiration 
from My Garden
Tovah Martin
686065 • $16.95  
2021 • Paperback • 6" x 8"  
232 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260655

UPROOTED
A Gardener Reflects on  
Beginning Again
Page Dickey
689957 • $27.95  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover
6 1/2" x 9"   
244 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699579

THE NATURAL WORLD OF 
WINNIE-THE-POOH
A Walk through the Forest that 
Inspired the Hundred Acre Wood
Kathryn Aalto
689599 • $24.95  
2015 • Jacketed Hardcover
6 3/4" x 9"   
308 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695991

CUTTING BACK
My Apprenticeship in the  
Gardens of Kyoto
Leslie Buck
689793 • $24.95 
2017 • Jacketed Hardcover
5 3/8" x 8 3/8"  
280 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697933

A PLACE LIKE 
MISSISSIPPI
A Journey through A Real and 
Imagined Literary Landscape 
W. Ralph Eubanks
689958 • $27.95  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover
6 1/2" x 9" 
268 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699586

THE ROOTS OF MY 
OBSESSION
Thirty Great Gardeners Reveal  
Why They Garden
Thomas C. Cooper
689271 • $14.95  
2012 • Paperback • 5" x 8"  
164 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604692716

BESTSELLER

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 35TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | reading the landscape WORKMAN G7 | CHILDRENTIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | reading the landscape 35

ALL THE PRESIDENTS' 
GARDENS
Madison's Cabbages to Kennedy's 
Roses—How the White House  
Grounds Have Grown with America
Marta McDowell
689589 • $29.95  
2016 • Jacketed Hardcover
6 1/2" x 9"   
336 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695892

EMILY DICKINSON'S 
GARDENING LIFE
The Plants and Places that  
Inspired the Iconic Poet
Marta McDowell
689822 • $24.95  
2019 • Jacketed Hardcover
6 1/2" x 9"     
268 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698220

THE WORLD OF LAURA 
INGALLS WILDER
The Frontier Landscapes that  
Inspired the Little House Books
Marta McDowell
689727 • $27.95  
2017 • Jacketed Hardcover • 7" x 9"  
390 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697278

BEATRIX POTTER'S 
GARDENING LIFE
The Plants and Places that Inspired 
the Classic Children's Tales
Marta McDowell
689363 • $24.95  
2013 • Jacketed Hardcover
6 1/2" x 8 1/4"  
340 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693638

UNEARTHING THE  
SECRET GARDEN
The Plants and Places that Inspired 
Frances Hodgson Burnett
Marta McDowell
689990 • $25.95  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover
6 1/4" x 8"   
320 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699906

NEW BESTSELLER

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases36 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | nature & science36

TO SPEAK FOR THE TREES
My Life's Journey from Ancient  
Celtic Wisdom to a Healing Vision  
of the Forest
Diana Beresford-Kroeger
686132 • $22.95  
2021 • Paperback • 5 1/2" x 8 1/4"  
272 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781643261324

THE HUMMINGBIRD 
HANDBOOK
Everything You Need to know About 
These Fascinating Birds
John Shewey
686018 • $24.95  
2021 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
240 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260181

NATURE'S BEST HOPE
A New Approach to Conservation that 
Starts in Your Yard
Douglas W. Tallamy
689900 • $29.95  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 9" 
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699005

BRINGING NATURE HOME
How You Can Sustain Wildlife  
with Native Plants
Douglas W. Tallamy
682992 • $19.95  
2020 • Paperback • 6" x 9"
360 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929928

BICYCLING WITH 
BUTTERFLIES
My 10,201 Mile Journey Following  
the Monarch Migration
Sara Dykman
686045 • $27.95  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 9"  
280 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260457

MS. ADVENTURE
My Wild Explorations in Science, 
Lava, and Life
Jess Phoenix
686003 • $24.95 
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 9"  
272 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260037

THE NATURE OF OAKS
The Rich Ecology of Our Most 
Essential Native Trees 
Douglas W. Tallamy
686044 • $27.95  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 9" 
200 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260440

A HISTORY OF THE  
HUMAN BRAIN
From the Sea Sponge to CRISPR,  
How Our Brain Evolved
Bret Stetka
689988 • $24.95  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 9"
272 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699883

BESTSELLER BESTSELLER

BESTSELLER NEW

BESTSELLER BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 37TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | nature & science TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | nature & science 37

AS THE WORLD BURNS
The New Generation of Activists and 
the Landmark Legal Fight Against 
Climate Change
Lee van der Voo
689998 • $27.95  
2020 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 9"  
284 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699982

IWÍGARA
American Indian Ethnobotanical 
Traditions and Science
Enrique Salmón
689880 • $34.95  
2020 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9" 
248 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698800

THE FIELD GUIDE TO 
CITIZEN SCIENCE
How You Can Contribute to 
Scientific Research and Make  
A Difference
Darlene Cavalier, Caren Cooper & 
Catherine Hoffman
689847 • $16.95  
2020 • Paperback • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"  
188 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698473

OUR NATIVE BEES
North America's Endangered 
Pollinators and the Fight to  
Save Them
Paige Embry
689769 • $25.95 
2018 • Jacketed Hardcover
6 1/2" x 9"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697698

THE STICKLER'S GUIDE  
TO SCIENCE IN THE AGE 
OF MISINFORMATION
The Real Science Behind Hacky 
Headlines, Crappy Clickbait, and 
Suspect Sources 
R. Philip Bouchard
686042 • $19.95  
2021 • Paperback • 6" x 9" 
276 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260426

SAVING TARBOO CREEK
Our Family's Quest to Heal the Land
Scott Freeman
689794 • $25.95  
2018 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6" x 8"  
224 pp • One color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697940

FAT GIRLS HIKING
An Inclusive Guide to Getting 
Outdoors at Any Size or Ability
Summer Michaud-Skog
686039 • $19.95  
2022 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260396

OUR NATIONAL FORESTS
Stories from America’s Most 
Important Public Lands
Greg M. Peters
689963 • $29.95  
2021 • Jacketed Hardcover 
7" x 9"    
280 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699630

NEW BESTSELLER

NEW SHIPS 
MARCH



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases38 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | nature & science38

BEAKS, BONES, AND  
BIRD SONGS
How the Struggle to Survive Has 
Shaped Birds and Their Behavior
Roger Lederer
689648 • $24.95  
2016 • Jacketed Hardcover
6" x 9"   
282 pp • One color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696486

AERIAL GEOLOGY
A High-Altitude Tour of North 
America's Spectacular Volcanoes, 
Canyons, Glaciers, Craters,  
and Peaks
Mary Caperton Morton
689762 • $34.95  
2017 • Paper Over Board
9 1/2" x 10 3/4"     
308 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697629

LAND ON FIRE
The New Reality of Wildfire in  
the West
Gary Ferguson
689700 • $27.95  
2017 • Jacketed Hardcover • 6 1/2" x 9"  
212 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697001

NATIVE AMERICAN 
ETHNOBOTANY
Daniel E. Moerman
682453 • $79.95  
1998 • Jacketed Hardcover
8 1/2" x 11"  
927 pp • One color throughout
ISBN: 9780881924534

NATURE OBSERVER
A Guided Journal
Maggie Enterrios
689824 • $18.95  
2017 • Paper Over Board
6 1/2" x 9"   
272 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698244

ATLAS OF A CHANGING 
CLIMATE
Our Evolving Planet Visualized with 
More Than 100 Maps, Charts, and 
Infographics
Brian Buma
689994 • $35.00  
2021 • Paper Over Board
8 1/2" x 10"   
280 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699944

SUBTERRANEA
Journey into the Depths of the Earth’s 
Most Extraordinary Underground 
Spaces
Chris Fitch
686109 • $30.00  
2021 • Paper Over Board
7 1/8" x 10 1/5"  
240 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643261096

NEW

NEW



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 39TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | nature & science TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | regional nature 39

SEA TURTLES TO SIDEWINDERS
A Guide to the Most Fascinating 
Reptiles and Amphibians of the West
Charles Hood, Erin Westeen, and Jose 
Gabrile Martinez-Fonseca
686035 • $19.95  
2022 • Paperback • 6" x 8"  
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260358

OREGON AND WASHINGTON'S 
ROADSIDE ECOLOGY
33 Easy Walks Through the  
Region's Amazing Natural Areas
Roddy Scheer
686041 • $24.95  
2022 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"  
368 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260419

50 HIKES WITH KIDS
New England
Wendy Gorton
686001 • $19.95  
2021 • Paperback • 6" x 8"
284 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260013

NEW ENGLAND'S  
ROADSIDE ECOLOGY
Explore 30 of the Region's  
Unique Natural Areas
Tom Wessels
686009 • $24.95  
2021 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"  
272 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260099

50 HIKES WITH KIDS
Oregon & Washington
Wendy Gorton
689800 • $19.95  
2018 • Paperback • 6" x 8"
280 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698008

50 HIKES WITH KIDS
California
Wendy Gorton
689870 • $19.95  
2019 • Paperback • 6" x 8"
284 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698701

WILD LA
Explore the Amazing Nature in and 
around Los Angeles
The Natural History Museum of  
Los Angeles County
689710 • $24.95 
2019 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
332 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697100

OREGON, MY OREGON
Land of Natural Wonders
Photo Cascadia
689997 • $30.00  
2020 • Paper Over Board • 10" x 10" 
236 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699975

COLOR THE PACIFIC 
NORTHWEST
A Timber Press Coloring Book
Zoe Keller
689737 • $12.95  
2016 • Paperback • 9" x 9" 
104 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697377

CASCADIA REVEALED
A Guide to the Plants, Animals, and 
Geology of the Pacific Northwest 
Mountains
Daniel Mathews
686101 • $27.95  
2021 • Paperback • 5 3/4" x 8 3/4"  
584 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643261010

MUST-SEE BIRDS OF THE  
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
85 Unforgettable Species, Their 
Fascinating Lives, and How to Find Them
Sarah Swanson & Max Smith
689337 • $19.95  
2013 • Paperback • 7" x 9" 
244 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693379

CALIFORNIA MUSHROOMS
The Comprehensive  
Identification Guide
Dennis Desjardin, Michael G. Wood  
& Frederick A. Stevens
689353 • $70.00  
2015 • Paper Over Board • 8 1/2" x 11"  
560 pp • 742 color photos
ISBN: 9781604693539

SHIPS  
FEBRUARY

SHIPS  
JANUARY

NEW NEW

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases40 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | timber press field guides40

WILDFLOWERS OF TEXAS
Michael Eason
689646 • $27.95 
2018 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
508 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696462

MUSHROOMS OF THE 
SOUTHEAST
Todd F. Elliott & Steven L. Stephenson
689730 • $27.95 
2019 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
408 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697308

WILDFLOWERS OF THE 
ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
Laura Cotterman, Damon Waitt  
& Alanm Weakley
689760 • $27.95 
2019 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
512 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697605

BUTTERFLIES OF THE 
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
Robert Michael Pyle
689693 • $27.95 
2018 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
464 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696936

WILDFLOWERS OF THE 
ROCKY MOUNTAIN 
REGION
Denver Botanic Gardens
689644 • $27.95 
2018 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
500 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696448

BIRDS OF THE PACIFIC 
NORTHWEST
John Shewey & Tim Blount
689665 • $27.95 
2017 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
560 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696653

ROCKS, MINERALS, AND 
GEOLOGY OF THE PACIFIC 
NORTHWEST
Leslie Moclock & Jacob Selander
689915 • $27.95 
2021 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
360 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699159



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 41TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | timber press field guides TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 |  timber press field guides 4141

TREES AND SHRUBS  
OF THE PACIFIC 
NORTHWEST
Mark Turner & Ellen Kuhlmann
689263 • $27.95  
2014 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
448 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604692631

MUSHROOMS OF THE 
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
Steve Trudell & Joe Ammirati
682935 • $27.95  
2009 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
352 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929355

WILDFLOWERS OF  
NEW ENGLAND
Ted Elliman & The Native Plant Trust
689464 • $27.95  
2016 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
448 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694642

MUSHROOMS OF THE 
ROCKY MOUNTAIN 
REGION
Vera Stucky Evenson
689576 • $27.95  
2015 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
298 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695762

WILDLIFE OF THE  
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
David Moskowitz
682949 • $27.95  
2010 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
364 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881929492

WILDFLOWERS OF THE 
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
Mark Turner & Phyllis Gustafson
682745 • $27.95  
2006 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
512 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881927450

MUSHROOMS OF THE 
NORTHEASTERN UNITED 
STATES AND EASTERN 
CANADA
Timothy J. Baroni
689634 • $27.95  
2017 • Flexibind • 5 3/4" x 8 1/4"
600 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696349



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases42 TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | foraging & medicinal plants42

SOUTHWEST FORAGING
117 Wild and Flavorful Edibles from 
Barrel Cactus to Wild Oregano
John Slattery
689650 • $24.95  
2016 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
320 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696509

MOUNTAIN STATES FORAGING
115 Wild and Flavorful Edibles from 
Alpine Sorrel to Wild Hops
Briana Wiles
689678 • $24.95  
2021 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
338 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696783

CALIFORNIA FORAGING
120 Wild and Flavorful Edibles  
from Evergreen Huckleberries  
to Wild Ginger
Judith Larner Lowry
689420 • $24.95  
2014 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
344 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694208

SOUTHEAST FORAGING
120 Wild and Flavorful Edibles from 
Angelica to Wild Plum
Chris Bennett
689499 • $24.95  
2015 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694994

PACIFIC NORTHWEST FORAGING
120 Wild and Flavorful Edibles from 
Alaska Blueberries to Wild Hazelnuts
Douglas Deur
689352 • $24.95  
2014 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
292 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693522

NORTHEAST FORAGING
120 Wild and Flavorful Edibles from 
Beach Plums to Wineberries
Leda Meredith
689417 • $24.95  
2014 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
308 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694178

NORTHEAST MEDICINAL PLANTS
Identify, Harvest, and Use 111 Wild 
Herbs for Health and Wellness
Liz Neves
689913 • $27.95 
2020 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
416 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699135

SOUTHEAST MEDICINAL PLANTS
Identify, Harvest, and Use 106 Wild 
Herbs for Health and Wellness
Coreypine Shane
686007 • $27.95  
2021 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260075

MOUNTAIN STATES  
MEDICINAL PLANTS
Identify, Harvest, and Use 100 Wild 
Herbs for Health and Wellness
Briana Wiles
689654 • $27.95 
2018 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
296 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696547

SOUTHWEST MEDICINAL PLANTS
Identify, Harvest, and Use 112 Wild 
Herbs for Health and Wellness
John Slattery
689911 • $27.95 
2020 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
392 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699111

GATHER
A Foraging Journal
Maggie Enterrios
689886 • $18.95 
2018 • Paper Over Board • 6 1/2" x 9"
256 pp • Two color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698862

MIDWEST MEDICINAL PLANTS
Identify, Harvest, and Use 109 Wild 
Herbs for Health and Wellness
Lisa M. Rose
689655 • $27.95 
2017 • Paperback • 6 1/2" x 9"
312 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696554

NEW



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 43TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | foraging & medicinal plants TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | health & wellness 43

MEDICINAL HERBS FOR FAMILY 
HEALTH AND WELLNESS
123 Trusted Recipes for Common 
Concerns, from Allergies and 
Asthma to Sunburns and Toothaches
JJ Pursell
686067 • $14.95  
2021 • Paperback • 6" x 8"
264 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260679

MEDICINAL HERBS FOR  
IMMUNE DEFENSE
104 Trusted Recipes for Fighting 
Colds, Flus, Fevers, and More
JJ Pursell
686066 • $14.95  
2021 • Paperback • 6" x 8"
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781643260662

THE HERBAL APOTHECARY
100 Medicinal Herbs and  
How to Use Them
JJ Pursell
689567 • $24.95  
2015 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9"
292 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695670

MASTER RECIPES FROM THE 
HERBAL APOTHECARY
375 Tinctures, Salves, Teas, 
Capsules, Oils, and Washes for 
Whole-Body Health and Wellness
JJ Pursell
689852 • $24.95  
2019 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9"
288 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698527

EVERYDAY SANCTUARY
A Workbook for Designing a  
Sacred Garden Space
Jessi Bloom
689928 • $18.95  
2019 • Paperback • 8" x 9"
216 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604699289

HERBAL RECIPE KEEPER
My Collection of Healing Plant 
Remedies and Essential Oil Blends
Françoise Weeks
689887 • $19.95  
2018 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 8 1/2"
208 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698879

SHINRIN YOKU
The Japanese Art of Forest Bathing
Yoshifumi Miyazaki
689879 • $16.95 
2018 • Paper Over Board • 6" x 8 1/4"
192 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698794

CREATING SANCTUARY
Sacred Garden Spaces, Plant-Based 
Medicine, and Daily Paractices to 
Achieve Happiness and Well-Being
Jessi Bloom
689754 • $24.95  
2018 • Paperback • 8" x 9"
236 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697544

AROMATHERAPY GARDEN
Growing Fragrant Plants for 
Happiness and Well-Being
Kathi Keville
689549 • $24.95 
2016 • Paperback • 7 1/2" x 9"
276 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695496

AMONG TREES
A Guided Journal for Forest Bathing
Timber Press Editors
689889 • $18.95 
2018 • Paper Over Board • 6" x 8 1/4"
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698893

THE LAVENDER LOVER'S 
HANDBOOK
The 100 Most Beautiful and  
Fragrant Varieties for Growing, 
Crafting, and Cooking
Sarah Berringer Bader
689221 • $27.95 
2012 • Paper Over Board • 8" x 9"
192 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604692211

BESTSELLER BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases44 WORKMAN GIFT CATALOG 2017 | childrenTIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | project & art books44

HYPERTUFA CONTAINERS
Creating and Planting an  
Alpine Trough Garden
Lori Chips
689706 • $24.95  
2018 • Paperback • 8" x 9"   
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697063

GARDENING IN MINIATURE 
PROP SHOP
Handmade Accessories for Your Tiny 
Living World
Janit Calvo
689701 • $19.95  
2017 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
248 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697018

ORCHID MODERN
Living and Designing with the World's 
Most Elegant Houseplants
Marc Hachadourian
689816 • $24.95  
2019 • Paperback • 8" x 8 3/4"   
248 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698169

HANDMADE 
HOUSEPLANTS
Remarkably Realistic Plants  
You Can Make with Paper
Corrie Beth Hogg
689819 • $19.95  
2018 • Paperback • 8" x 9"   
300 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698190

POTTED
Make Your Own Stylish  
Garden Containers
Annette Goliti Gutierrez  
& Mary Gray
689697 • $19.95  
2017 • Paperback • 8" x 9"   
228 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696974

GARDENING IN MINIATURE
Create Your Own Tiny Living World
Janit Calvo
689372 • $19.95  
2013 • Paperback • 8 1/2" x 9 1/4"  
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604693720

BOTANICAL ART  
TECHNIQUES
A Comprehensive Guide 
The American Society of  
Botanical Artists
689790 • $40.00  
2020 • Paper Over Board 
8 1/2" x 11" 
416 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697902

THE GARDEN  
PHOTOGRAPHY WORKSHOP
Tips and Techniques for Capturing 
Your Garden
Andrea Jones
689669 • $24.95  
2017 • Paperback • 8" x 9"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696691

BESTSELLER



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | new releases 45TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | project & art books WORKMAN GIFT CATALOG 2017 | childrenTIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | project & art books 45

AIR PLANTS
The Curious World of Tillandsias
Zenaida Sengo
689489 • $19.95  
2014 • Paperback • 7 3/4" x 9 1/2"  
224 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604694895

HAND-BUILT  
OUTDOOR FURNITURE
20 Step-By-Step Projects Anyone  
Can Build
Katie Jackson
689583 • $19.95  
2016 • Paperback • 8" x 9"   
264 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695830

SUNKEN GARDENS
A Step-By-Step Guide to Planting 
Freshwater Aquariums
Karen A. Randall
689592 • $24.95  
2016 • Paper Over Board 
8" x 8 3/4"   
252 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604695922

COLOR THE  
NATURAL WORLD
A Timber Press Coloring Book
Zoe Keller
689718 • $12.95  
2015 • Paperback • 9" x 9"   
96 pp • One color throughout
ISBN: 9781604697186

TERRARIUM CRAFT
Create 50 Magical, Miniature Worlds
Amy Bryant Aiello & Kate Baldwin
689234 • $19.95  
2011 • Paperback • 9" x 8"  
196 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604692341

PLANT CRAFT
30 Projects that Add Natural Style  
to Your Home
Caitlin Atkinson
689649 • $24.95  
2016 • Paper Over Board
7 3/4" x 10 1/2" 
256 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604696493

MACRO PHOTOGRAPHY  
FOR GARDENERS AND 
NATURE LOVERS
The Essential Guide to Digital 
Techniques
Alan L. Detrick
682890 • $24.95  
2008 • Paperback • 9 1/4" x 9 1/2"  
176 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9780881928907

NATURE PLAY AT HOME
Creating Outdoor Spaces that 
Connect Children with the  
Natural World
Nancy Striniste
689825 • $24.95  
2019 • Paperback • 8" x 9"    
288 pp • Full color throughout
ISBN: 9781604698251



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | title index46

50 High-Impact, Low-Care Garden 
Plants, 28

50 Hikes with Kids California, 12, 39
50 Hikes with Kids New England, 12, 

39
50 Hikes with Kids New York, 

Pennsylvania, and New Jersey, 
12

50 Hikes with Kids Oregon and 
Washington, 12, 39

A 
A Botanist's Vocabulary, 31
A Garden Miscellany, 32
A History of the Human Brain, 36
A Place Like Mississippi, 34
A Tapestry Garden, 24
A Way to Garden, 17
A Year at Brandywine Cottage, 8, 17
A Year in the Garden, 18
Adventures in Eden, 10, 16, 32
Aerial Geology, 38
Air Plants, 45
All the Presidents' Gardens, 35
Among Trees, 5, 43
Animals Reviewed, 33
Apples of North America, 20
Aromatherapy Garden, 43
As the World Burns, 37
Atlas of a Changing Climate, 38

B
Beaks, Bones, and Bird Songs, 38
Beatrix Potter's Gardening Life, 35
Beginner's Guide to Starting a 

Garden, 18
Beginner’s Guide to Growing Great 

Vegetables, 8, 16, 20
Bicycling with Butterflies, 16, 36
Birds of the Pacific Northwest, 40
Bloom-Again Orchids
Bold Dry Garden, 10, 25
Botanical Art Techniques, 44
Botany for Gardeners, Fourth 

Edition, 14
Bringing Nature Home, 36
Butterflies of the Pacific Northwest, 

40

C

California Foraging, 42
California Mushrooms, 39
California Native Landscape, 30
Cascadia Revealed, 39
Chasing Eden, 23
Color the Natural World, 45
Color the Pacific Northwest, 39
Creating Sanctuary, 43
Creative Shrub Garden, 26
Cutting Back, 34

D 

Deer-Resistant Design, 24
Deer-Resistant Native Plants for the 

Northeast, 29
Designing with Palms, 24
Designing with Succulents, 24
Dirr's Encyclopedia of Trees and 

Shrubs, 26
Drought-Defying California Garden, 

30

E 

Earth in Her Hands, 32
Emily Dickinson's Gardening Life, 35
Encyclopedia of Grasses for Livable 

Landscapes, 28
Essential Garden Design Workbook, 

24
Essential Perennials, 27
Everyday Sanctuary, 43

F 

Fat Girls Hiking, 15, 37
Fearless Gardening, 17
Field Guide to Citizen Science, 37
Flower-Powered Garden, 26
Free-Range Chicken Gardens, 31

G

Garden in Every Sense and Season, 
34

Garden Photography Workshop, 44
Garden Refresh, 15, 23
Garden Renovation, 24
Gardener's Palette, 6, 7

Gardening for Butterflies, 19
Gardening in Miniature Prop Shop, 

44
Gardening in Miniature, 44
Gardening in Summer-Dry Climates, 

29
Gardening in the Pacific Northwest, 

29
Gardening in the South, 30
Gardening Under Lights, 31
Gardening with Foliage First, 26
Gardenlust, 32
Gardens of the Arts and Crafts 

Movement, 33
Gardens of the High Line, 23
Gather, 4, 42
GGN, 33
Glorious Shade, 18
Greenhouse Gardener's Manual, 19
Ground Rules, 18
Grow Great Vegetables in  

Pennsylvania, 21
Grow Great Vegetables in Georgia, 

21
Grow Great Vegetables in 

Massachusetts, 21
Grow Great Vegetables in New 

Jersey, 21
Grow Great Vegetables in New 

York, 21
Grow Great Vegetables in North 

Carolina, 21
Grow Great Vegetables in South 

Carolina, 21
Grow Great Vegetables in 

Tennessee, 21
Grow Great Vegetables in Texas, 21
Grow Great Vegetables in Virginia, 

21
Grow Now, 15, 20
Grow Your Own Herbs, 20
Grow Your Own Tea, 20

H 
Hand-Built Outdoor Furniture, 45
Handmade Houseplants, 44
Hellstrip Gardening, 25
Herbal Apothecary, 43



TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | title index TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | title index 47

Herbal Recipe Keeper, 43
Herbarium, 32
Homegrown Berries, 20
Hot Color, Dry Garden, 29
How Plants Work, 31
Hummingbird Handbook, 16, 36
Hypertufa Containers, 44

I 

Inside Outside, 23
Inspired Landscape, 33
Iwígara, 1, 16, 37

J

Japanese Maples, 28

K

Know-Maintenance Perennial 
Garden, 25

L

Lakes, 1
Land On Fire, 38
Landscapes Of Anne Of Green 

Gables, 34
Lavender Lover's Handbook, 43
Layered Garden, 25
Less Is More Garden, 24
Lifelong Gardener, 17
Living Forest, 33
Living Landscape, 25

M

Macro Photography For Gardeners 
And Nature Lovers, 45

Magical World Of Moss Gardening, 
27

Manual Of Plant Grafting, 31
Manual Of Seed Saving, 31
Master Recipes From The Herbal 

Apothecary, 43
Medicinal Herbs For Family Health 

And Wellness, 43
Medicinal Herbs For Immune 

Defense, 43
Midwest Medicinal Plants, 42
Midwest Native Plant Primer, 29

Modern Cottage Garden, 23
Month-By-Month Gardening Guide, 

8
Mountain States Foraging, 42
Mountain States Medicinal Plants, 

42
Ms. Adventure, 36
Mushrooms Of The Northeastern 

United States And Eastern 
Canada, 41

Mushrooms Of The Pacific 
Northwest, 41

Mushrooms Of The Rocky Mountain 
Region, 41

Mushrooms Of The Southeast, 40
Must-See Birds Of The Pacific 

Northwest, 39

N 
Native American Ethnobotany, 38
Native Plants Of The Midwest, 30
Native Plants Of The Northeast, 30
Native Plants Of The Southeast, 30
Native Trees Of The Southeast, 30
Natural World Of Winnie-The-Pooh, 

34
Nature Into Art, 23
Nature Observer, 4, 38
Nature Of Oaks, 1, 16, 36
Nature Play At Home, 45
Nature's Best Hope, 16, 36
New Encyclopedia Of Orchids, 28
New England's Roadside Ecology, 

39
New Gardener’s Handbook, 8, 17
New Rules Of The Roost, 31
Niwaki, 28
Northeast Foraging, 42
Northeast Medicinal Plants, 42
Northeast Native Plant Primer, 15, 

29
Now Is the Time For Trees, 2, 3

O
Olmsted Legacy, 10
Orchid Modern, 44
Oregon and Washington's Roadside 

Ecology, 39

Oregon, My Oregon, 39
Our National Forests, 37
Our Native Bees, 1, 37

P

Pacific Northwest Foraging, 42
Paradise On The Hudson, 32
Peony, 26
Plant Craft, 45
Plant Grow Harvest Repeat, 15, 20
Plant Lover's Guide To Asters, 27
Plant Lover's Guide To Clematis, 26
Plant Lover's Guide To Ferns, 27
Plant Lover's Guide To Primulas, 26
Plant Lover's Guide To Salvias, 27
Plant Lover's Guide To Sedums, 27
Plant Lover's Guide To Snowdrops, 

27
Plant Lover's Guide To Tulips, 27
Plant Parenting, 18
Planthunter, 32
Planting The Dry Shade Garden, 28
Planting The Natural Garden, 23
Planting, 23
Plants From Test Tubes, 31
Plants With Style, 27
Potted, 44
Practical Permaculture, 19
Proven Winners Garden Book, 17
Pruning Simplified, 18

R

Rock Gardening, 26
Rocks, Minerals, And Geology Of 

The Pacific Northwest, 40
Roots Of My Obsession, 34
Roses Without Chemicals, 27

S

Saving Tarboo Creek, 37
Sea Turtles To Sidewinders, 15, 39
Seeing Flowers, 33
Seeing Seeds, 33
Shinrin Yoku, 43
Shrubs, 26
Small-Space Vegetable Gardens, 20
Southeast Foraging, 42



Southeast Medicinal Plants, 42
Southeast Native Plant Primer, 29
Southwest Foraging, 42
Southwest Medicinal Plants, 42
Sowing Beauty, 24
Spirit of Place, 23
Start a Community Food Garden, 20
Steppes, 30
Stickler's Guide to Science in the 

Age of Misinformation, 37
Subterranea, 38
Succulent Container Gardens, 24
Succulents Simplified, 19
Sunken Gardens, 45
Sustainable Stormwater 

Management, 31

T
Teaming with Bacteria, 13
Teaming with Fungi, 13, 19
Teaming with Microbes, 13, 19
Teaming with Nutrients, 13, 19
Temperate Garden Plant Families, 

31
Terrarium Craft, 45
Therapeutic Gardens, 31
Timber Press Guide to Succulent 

Plants of the World, 28
Timber Press Guide to Vegetable 

Gardening in Southern 
California, 22

Timber Press Guide to Vegetable 
Gardening in The Midwest, 22

Timber Press Guide to Vegetable 
Gardening in the Northeast, 22

Timber Press Guide To Vegetable 
Gardening in The Pacific 
Northwest, 22

Timber Press Guide to Vegetable 
Gardening in the Southeast, 22

To Speak for the Trees, 36
Tree Book, 26
Trees and Shrubs of the Pacific 

Northwest, 41
Trees Up Close, 33

U
Ultimate Flower Gardener's Guide, 9
Under Western Skies, 10, 16, 32
Unearthing The Secret Garden, 35
Uprooted, 34
Urban Foraging, 4, 5

V
Vegetable Gardener's Guide to 

Permaculture, 20

W
Well-Tended Perennial Garden, 18 
What's Wrong With My Vegetable 

Garden?, 20
Wild Garden, 25
Wild LA, 39
Wildflowers of New England, 41
Wildflowers of Texas, 40
Wildflowers of the Atlantic 

Southeast, 40
Wildflowers of the Midwest, 11
Wildflowers of the Pacific 

Northwest, 41
Wildflowers of the Rocky Mountain 

Region, 40
Wildlife of the Pacific Northwest, 41
Windcliff, 23
World of Laura Ingalls Wilder, 35
Writing Wild, 34

TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | title index48



4 TIMBER PRESS 

U.S. BOOK TRADE REPRESENTATIVES 

WEST COAST & SOUTHWEST 
Book Travelers West 
Kurtis Lowe 
3614 A California Avenue SW, PMB 228 
Seattle, WA 98116-2405 
Tel: (206) 932-7865 
Fax: (800) 440-0818 
Emai I: kurtis@booktravelerswest.com 

HEARTLAND & TOLA 
Fujii Associates 
Eric Heidemann 
75 Sunny Hill Drive 
Troy, MO 63379 
Tel: (636) 528-2546 
Fax: (636) 600-5153 
Email: eric@fujiiassociates.com 

EAST COAST & SOUTH EAST 
Como Sales Inc. 
Maureen Karb 
14 Oakhurst Rd. 
Hopkinton, MA 01748 
Tel: (508) 293-1503 
Fax: (866) 950-3096 
Emai I: maureen@comosales.com 

U.S. GIFT SALES REPRESENTATIVES 

ND, SD, NE, KS, MO, IA, MN, WI, Ml 
Anne McGilvray & Company 
Minneapolis Gift Mart 
Orange Gallery Room 378 
10301 Bren Rd. West 
Minnetonka, MN 55343 
Tel: (952) 932-7153 
Tel: (800) 527-1462 
Fax: (866) 539-0192 
info@annemcgilvray.com 

SOUTHERN CA, AZ, NM 
CMA 
Tel: (800) 87 4-6716 
Fax: (213) 452-7010 
www.cmagifts.com 

MD, DE, DC, VA, EASTERN PA, NJ, LONG 
ISLAND 
Harper Group 
230 Fifth Avenue Suite 311 
New York, NY 10001 
Ph: (212) 868-1802 
Fax: (212) 868-1806 
sa les@harpergroup.com 

ME, VT, NH, MA, CT, RI 
Robert North & Associates 
Tel: (802) 885-1725 
Fax: (802) 885-4483 
robertsnorth@vermonte I. net 

FL,GA,AL, MS, TN, NC, SC 
Anne McGilvray & Company 
AmericasMart Showroom #1718 
40 John Portman Boulevard, NW 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Tel 800-773-4225 
Fax 407-895-1764 
info@annemcgilvray.com 

UPSTATE NY 
Helen Kaminski & Co 
Tel 845-626-0001 
Fax 845-626-0001 
hkaminsky@hvc.rr.com 

NYC, BROOKLYN & QUEENS 
Barbara Toback 
Tel 917-846-2628 
Fax 646-651-4565 
barbaratoback@gmail.com 

ROCKLAND, WESTCHESTER, & PUTNAM 
COUNTIES NY 
Cindy Moses 
Tel 914-629-9856 
Fax 845-215-0044 
cindymosesaa@gmail.com 

AR, LA, OK, TX 
Anne McGilvray & Company 
2332 Valdina Street 
Dallas, TX 75207 
Tel: (214) 638-4438 
Tel: (800) 527-1462 ext. 1 
Fax: (866) 539-0192 
info@annemcgilvray.com 

NORTHERN CA, NORTHERN NV, OR, WA, 
AK, ID 
Fine Lines Co. 
200 SW Michigan Street, Suite 213 
Seattle, WA 98106 
Tel 206-763-6957 
i nfo@fi nel i nescompany .com 

IL 
Rep Factor Inc. 
Leslie Warner 
Tel: (84 7) 428-4020 
Fax: (847) 428-4020 
Emai I: lesl iewarner@earthlink.net 

MT, WY, UT, CO 
The Long Sales Group 
Denver Merchant Market 
451 E. 58th Ave. 
Suite #1669 
Denver, CO 80216 
Tel: (303) 294-0191 
Fax: (303) 294-0193 

IN, WV, WESTERN PA, OH, KY 
Singer Son & Associates 
6125 Dublin Road 
Delaware, OH 43015 
Tel: (800) 800-5312 
Fax: (740) 881-1988 

SOUTH NV 
Anne McGilvray & Company 
International Market Center 
455 S Grand Central Pkwy, #Cl090 
Las Vegas, NV 89106 
Tel 702-289-4832 
info@annemcgilvray.com 

INTERNATIONAL ORDERS 

CANADA 
Thomas Allen & Son Limited 
195 Allstate Pkwy 
Markham, ON L3R 4T8 
Canada 
24-Hour Order Dept. 
Tel: (800) 387-4333 
Fax: (800) 458-5504 
Email: info@t-allen.com 

ASIA & MIDDLE EAST 
Michelle Morrow Curreri 
Tel: (978) 921-8020 
Email: michelle@curreriworldsvs.net 
Sonja Merz 
Email: sonja@sonjamerz.com 

AUSTRALIA 
Peribo Pty Limited 
58 Beaumont Road 
Mt Kuring-Gai NSW 2080 
Australia 
Tel: 61 (0) 2 9457 0011 
Fax: 61 (0) 2 9457 0022 
i nfo@peribe.com.au 
www.peribo.com.au 

NEW ZEALAND 
Bookreps NZ Ltd 
Susan Holmes 
2/39 Woodside Avenue 
Northcote, Auckland 0627 
New Zealand 
Tel: +64 (09) 419-2635 
Fax: +64 (09) 419-2634 
Email: susan@bookreps.co.nz 
www.bookreps.co.nz 

U.K. 
Melia Publishing Services 
One St. Peter's Road 
Maidenhaid, Berkshire SL6 7Q4 
United Kingdom 
Tel: (01628) 633673 
Fax: (01628) 635562 
Email: melia@melia.co.uk 

EUROPE 
Bill Bailey Publishers' Representatives 
Lambert Lecture Theatre 
Hannahs at Seale Hayne 
Newton Abbot 
Devon TQ12 6NQ 
United Kingdom 
Tel: 44-1626-331079 
Email: info@billbaileypubreps.co.uk 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

LATIN AMERICA & THE CARIBBEAN 
IMA/lntermedia Americana Ltd 
David Williams 
PO Box 8734 
London SE21 7ZF 
United Kingdom 
Tel: 44-20-7274-7113 
Email: sales@intermediaamericana.com 

SOUTH AFRICA 
Phambili 
Unit 57, 5 Sunnyrock Park 
Sunrock Close 
Germiston, South Africa 1401 
Tel: +27 11 455 0091 
Fax: +27 86 725 7062 
Email: phambiliacc@wbs.co.za 

ALL OTHER COUNTRIES 
Workman Publishing Company 
Sara High, Export Manager 
225 Varick Street 
New York, NY 10014-4381 
Tel: (212) 614-7757 
Fax: (212) 614-7704 
Email: international@workman.com 

This catalog contains all current and forthcom
ing Timber Press books. All prices are subject 
to change without notice. 
For discount information or to place an order, 
please contact Workman Publishing Company 
directly or a sales representative in your area. 
To place an order for gift or book sales, please 
call or write to: 

Workman Publishing Company 
225 Varick Street 
New York, NY 10014-4381 
Tel: (800) 722-7202 
Fax: (212) 254-8098 
NYC: (212) 254-5900 
www.workman.com 

Booksellers: 

PHONE-IN ORDER REPRESENTATIVES 

Book & Gift Stores: 
Tel: (800) 967-5630 
Tel: (800) 967-5635 
Fax: (800) 521-1832 (Book store orders) 
Fax: (800) 344-3482 (Gift store orders) 
Rep: Jean Vargas, ext. 7525 
For credit and customer service issues, please 
call Workman Publishing at 
(800) 722-7202. 

Garden Centers, Botanic Gardens, 
Nurseries, & Catalog Dealers: 

Storey Publishing 
Tel: (800) 827-7444 ext 2122 
Fax: (800) 865-3429 
Email: sales@storey.com 

Product No. 8136 
Printed in the United States 

Contact Information 

For publicity & editorial: 
(800) 327-5680 
For sales, please contact: 
Storey Publishing: 
(800) 827-7 444 ext 2122 
sales@storey.com 

133 S.W. Second Avenue, Suite 450, Portland, OR 97204-3527 
Tel: 503-227-2878 • Fax: 503-227-3070 • timberpress.com 

TIMBER CATALOG SPRING 2022 | title index



G
R

O
W

 W
IT

H
 U

S 


